
#1 Men's 60 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BARATTA, John Carlo FR Bryant 7.12 2(1)

2 FARQUHAR, Reese JR Brandeis 7.18 7.174 2(2)

3 LI, Andrew FR Brown 7.18 7.175 1(1)

4 DARGIE, Kyle New England Elite T 7.19 1(2)

5 JONES, Devin SR Franklin Pierce 7.20 2(3)

6 LINGLEY, Dante SO Springfield 7.21 7.204 1(3)

6 GLOVER, Zion SO NYU 7.21 7.204 2(4)

8 NADA, Ahmed Seacoast Ships Soci 7.23 1(4)

9 TOMASETTI, Jared FR Marist 7.26 3(1)

10 BRINKEN, Corry JR Sacred Heart 7.28 2(5)

11 PEZZULLO, Ethan JR Franklin Pierce 7.31 7.301 1(5)

12 MACCHIO, Gianni SO Molloy 7.31 7.305 1(6)

13 MARCELO, Matt FR NYU 7.37 4(1)

14 RICHARDS, Christopher FR Post 7.40 7.397 2(6)

14 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 7.40 7.397 5(1)

16 INFANTE, Justin FR Sacred Heart 7.40 7.398 2(7)

17 LOWE, Abayomi JR Brown 7.41 1(7)

18 SCHOFF, Michael Seacoast Ships Soci 7.45 3(2)

19 PATTER, Ethan New England Elite T 7.46 3(3)

20 KUSMAUL, Daniel New England Elite T 7.50 3(4)

21 ABELY, Benjamin JR Lasell 7.51 3(5)

22 FURTADO, Blake SO Simon Fraser 7.52 3(6)

23 REYES, James FR Post 7.56 5(2)

24 SHARKEY, Brendan SO Worcester State 7.57 4(2)

25 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 7.58 4(3)

26 JOSHI, Milan SO Unattached 7.62 2(8)

27 CANELO, Philip SO Molloy 7.64 4(4)

28 AMBROISE, Kadeem SO Lasell 7.68 4(5)

29 PODRAZIK, Jared FR Bentley 7.80 4(6)

30 THORNE, Gavin Unattached 7.84 4(7)

31 BLOCKER, Elijah FR Sacred Heart 7.86 3(7)

32 SARGENT, Jakob FR Sacred Heart 7.89 4(8)

33 FONG, Kenan FR Bentley 7.96 5(3)

34 VESNESKE, Julian FR Lasell 8.13 5(4)

35 POLLER, Allan FR Keene State 8.16 5(5)

36 FALCO, Nikolas FR Sacred Heart 8.18 5(6)

37 POWERS, Andrew SO Molloy 8.39 5(7)

38 MIRPURI, Deeraj Northeastern Club R 9.42 5(8)

THOMPSON, Collin FR Monroe College (NR FS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 LI, Andrew FR Brown 7.18 7.175

2 DARGIE, Kyle New England Elite T 7.19

3 LINGLEY, Dante SO Springfield 7.21 7.204
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 NADA, Ahmed Seacoast Ships Soci 7.23

5 PEZZULLO, Ethan JR Franklin Pierce 7.31 7.301

6 MACCHIO, Gianni SO Molloy 7.31 7.305

7 LOWE, Abayomi JR Brown 7.41

Section 2 of 5

1 BARATTA, John Carlo FR Bryant 7.12

2 FARQUHAR, Reese JR Brandeis 7.18 7.174

3 JONES, Devin SR Franklin Pierce 7.20

4 GLOVER, Zion SO NYU 7.21 7.204

5 BRINKEN, Corry JR Sacred Heart 7.28

6 RICHARDS, Christopher FR Post 7.40 7.397

7 INFANTE, Justin FR Sacred Heart 7.40 7.398

8 JOSHI, Milan SO Unattached 7.62

Section 3 of 5

1 TOMASETTI, Jared FR Marist 7.26

2 SCHOFF, Michael Seacoast Ships Soci 7.45

3 PATTER, Ethan New England Elite T 7.46

4 KUSMAUL, Daniel New England Elite T 7.50

5 ABELY, Benjamin JR Lasell 7.51

6 FURTADO, Blake SO Simon Fraser 7.52

7 BLOCKER, Elijah FR Sacred Heart 7.86

THOMPSON, Collin FR Monroe College (NR FS

Section 4 of 5

1 MARCELO, Matt FR NYU 7.37

2 SHARKEY, Brendan SO Worcester State 7.57

3 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 7.58

4 CANELO, Philip SO Molloy 7.64

5 AMBROISE, Kadeem SO Lasell 7.68

6 PODRAZIK, Jared FR Bentley 7.80

7 THORNE, Gavin Unattached 7.84

8 SARGENT, Jakob FR Sacred Heart 7.89

Section 5 of 5

1 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 7.40 7.397

2 REYES, James FR Post 7.56

3 FONG, Kenan FR Bentley 7.96

4 VESNESKE, Julian FR Lasell 8.13

5 POLLER, Allan FR Keene State 8.16

6 FALCO, Nikolas FR Sacred Heart 8.18

7 POWERS, Andrew SO Molloy 8.39

8 MIRPURI, Deeraj Northeastern Club R 9.42

#40 Men's Invitational 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 LEONARD-OSBOURNE, Glenmour JR Marist 6.67

2 SEY, Momodou FR LIU 6.76
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#40 Men's Invitational 60 Meters (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 STRADFORD, DeMarkes SO Harvard 6.79

4 GLOR, Luxon Next Level Athletic C 6.90

5 WILLIAMS, Jalon FR Boston College 6.93

6 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.94

7 SPIGNESE, Anthony SO Assumption 6.97

8 HARRIS, Stephen FR Franklin Pierce 7.00

9 SPENCER, Antonio FR Post 7.01

(Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LEONARD-OSBOURNE, Glenmour JR Marist 6.69Q 1(1)

2 SEY, Momodou FR LIU 6.75Q 3(1)

3 STRADFORD, DeMarkes SO Harvard 6.78q 1(2)

4 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.91Q 2(1)

5 WILLIAMS, Jalon FR Boston College 6.96q 2(2)

6 SPENCER, Antonio FR Post 6.97q 3(2)

7 SPIGNESE, Anthony SO Assumption 7.00q 2(3)

8 GLOR, Luxon Next Level Athletic C 7.02q 7.017 1(3)

9 HARRIS, Stephen FR Franklin Pierce 7.02q 7.019 1(4)

10 O'GARRO, Taeco JR Fairleigh Dickinson 7.03 3(3)

11 MALIVERT, Worlf FR American Int'l 7.06 1(5)

12 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 7.08 1(6)

13 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 7.09 7.082 3(4)

14 HISLOP, Ako JR Fairleigh Dickinson 7.09 7.083 3(5)

15 SUZUKI, Kaito JR Simon Fraser 7.10 2(4)

16 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah SO Simon Fraser 7.11 7.101 1(7)

17 IBRAHIM, Yakabu Unattached 7.11 7.102 3(6)

18 HOU, Kyle JR Unattached 7.12 2(5)

19 SOMOZA, Michael JR Sacred Heart 7.13 7.126 1(8)

20 DOLE, Anik SO Springfield 7.13 7.128 2(6)

21 SCOTT, Michael FR Springfield 7.18 7.172 2(7)

21 FYE-MOORE, Miles SR Central Connecticut 7.18 7.172 3(7)

23 MURCKO, Oliver FR Harvard 7.18 7.174 2(8)

24 WEBER, Evan SO Springfield 7.20 1(9)

25 MILLER, Marcus SO Harvard 7.30 7.292 3(8)

26 LEWIS, Cade JR Dartmouth 7.30 7.293 3(9)

MOONEY, Jeremy JR Marist FS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 LEONARD-OSBOURNE, Glenmour JR Marist 6.69Q

2 STRADFORD, DeMarkes SO Harvard 6.78q

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY JOHN THOMAS TERRIER
CLASSIC (SUNDAY)
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Sunday, January 30, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jordan Carpenter
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/9/2022 6:04 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#40 Men's Invitational 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 GLOR, Luxon Next Level Athletic C 7.02q 7.017

4 HARRIS, Stephen FR Franklin Pierce 7.02q 7.019

5 MALIVERT, Worlf FR American Int'l 7.06

6 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 7.08

7 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah SO Simon Fraser 7.11 7.101

8 SOMOZA, Michael JR Sacred Heart 7.13 7.126

9 WEBER, Evan SO Springfield 7.20

Heat 2 of 3

1 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.91Q

2 WILLIAMS, Jalon FR Boston College 6.96q

3 SPIGNESE, Anthony SO Assumption 7.00q

4 SUZUKI, Kaito JR Simon Fraser 7.10

5 HOU, Kyle JR Unattached 7.12

6 DOLE, Anik SO Springfield 7.13 7.128

7 SCOTT, Michael FR Springfield 7.18 7.172

8 MURCKO, Oliver FR Harvard 7.18 7.174

MOONEY, Jeremy JR Marist FS

Heat 3 of 3

1 SEY, Momodou FR LIU 6.75Q

2 SPENCER, Antonio FR Post 6.97q

3 O'GARRO, Taeco JR Fairleigh Dickinson 7.03

4 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 7.09 7.082

5 HISLOP, Ako JR Fairleigh Dickinson 7.09 7.083

6 IBRAHIM, Yakabu Unattached 7.11 7.102

7 FYE-MOORE, Miles SR Central Connecticut 7.18 7.172

8 MILLER, Marcus SO Harvard 7.30 7.292

9 LEWIS, Cade JR Dartmouth 7.30 7.293

#3 Men's 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SHEARMAN, Kimorie SR LIU 21.22 1(1)

2 SEY, Momodou FR LIU 21.30 1(2)

3 HARRIS, Stephen FR Franklin Pierce 21.53 6(1)

4 ROBINSON, Callum SO Simon Fraser 21.64 2(1)

5 LEMIEUX, Alex SO Tufts 21.66 3(1)

6 SPIGNESE, Anthony SO Assumption 21.74 1(3)

7 DURE, Marvin FR American Int'l 21.86 5(1)

8 BELLE, Wanyae Sprint Tech 21.90 3(2)

9 BOTSFORD, Luke FR Tufts 21.92 21.916 3(3)

10 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 21.92 21.918 2(2)

11 LAPIT, Gregory SO Harvard 21.93 7(1)

12 ADAMS, David Unattached 21.98 2(3)

13 LANZIERI, Joshua FR So. Conn. St. 21.99 21.981 10(1)

14 DEANDRADE, Jacob JR Bridgewater St. 21.99 21.984 5(2)

15 HISLOP, Ako JR Fairleigh Dickinson 22.00 4(1)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
16 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 22.03 3(4)

17 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 22.04 9(1)

18 GLOR, Luxon Next Level Athletic C 22.11 5(3)

19 DIXON, George SO Assumption 22.12 22.118 19(1)

20 PONTES DA VEIGA, Junior FR American Int'l 22.12 22.119 12(1)

21 WILLIAMS, Jalon FR Boston College 22.13 22.128 5(4)

22 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 22.13 22.129 12(2)

23 SARISKY, Daniel FR Brown 22.17 10(2)

24 FONTES, Joseph SO LIU 22.19 6(2)

25 BAILIN, Kai SO Trinity (Conn.) 22.22 11(1)

26 MCKENZIE, Jordan SO LIU 22.26 4(2)

27 FYE-MOORE, Miles SR Central Connecticut 22.29 7(2)

28 SCOTT, Michael FR Springfield 22.33 13(1)

29 MOONEY, Jeremy JR Marist 22.34 9(2)

30 BEST, Javel FR Monroe College (NR 22.38 8(1)

31 SIMPSON, Kierryse FR LIU 22.39 22.381 2(4)

31 MORRONE, Joseph FR Sacred Heart 22.39 22.381 4(3)

33 JONES, Devin SR Franklin Pierce 22.39 22.384 13(2)

34 PHILLIPS, Tariq FR So. Conn. St. 22.41 7(3)

35 ROGERS, Bretram SR Brown 22.46 10(3)

36 N'DABIAN, Christ JR So. Conn. St. 22.49 5(5)

37 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 22.54 10(4)

38 CASTRO, Jean Paul FR American Int'l 22.55 22.542 9(3)

39 PAUL, Matthew FR Monroe College (NR 22.55 22.547 7(4)

40 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah SO Simon Fraser 22.57 6(3)

41 BURGESS, Artie FR Rider 22.64 22.632 1(4)

42 DARGIE, Kyle New England Elite T 22.64 22.639 11(2)

43 JONES, Tyhir FR Monroe College (NR 22.68 6(4)

44 FARQUHAR, Reese JR Brandeis 22.69 22.684 16(1)

45 SUZUKI, Kaito JR Simon Fraser 22.69 22.685 12(3)

46 CZERWINSKI, Thomas JR Springfield 22.69 22.687 8(2)

47 TOMASETTI, Jared FR Marist 22.78 16(2)

48 WEBER, Evan SO Springfield 22.86 22.857 15(1)

49 MAHON, Jonathan FR Sacred Heart 22.86 22.858 9(4)

50 LEONARD, Kaden FR Hartford 22.86 22.859 7(5)

51 STAKUN-PICKERING, Colby JR Bates 22.86 22.860 13(3)

52 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston College 22.87 11(3)

53 JONES, Steffan FR Harvard 22.88 11(4)

54 SOMMERS, Brian Unattached 22.89 17(1)

55 GOWDY, Tyler SR Rider 22.91 14(1)

56 CARDARELLI, Edward FR Bryant 22.94 22.931 13(4)

57 LI, Andrew FR Brown 22.94 22.936 17(2)

58 SCHOFF, Michael Seacoast Ships Soci 23.00 15(2)

59 WILSON, Alex SR Brown 23.01 6(5)

60 BRINKEN, Corry JR Sacred Heart 23.04 14(2)

61 WILLIAMS, Edward SO Monroe College (NR 23.05 10(5)

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY JOHN THOMAS TERRIER
CLASSIC (SUNDAY)
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Sunday, January 30, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jordan Carpenter
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/9/2022 6:04 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
62 GLASS, Sean SO UMass Lowell 23.07 4(4)

63 LEWIS, Cade JR Dartmouth 23.08 15(3)

64 ARANGO, Juan FR Molloy 23.12 23.112 12(4)

64 ABELY, Benjamin JR Lasell 23.12 23.112 16(3)

66 GILLESPIE, Marcus SO Brown 23.17 23(1)

67 HOU, Kyle JR Unattached 23.21 17(3)

68 THOMPSON, Collin FR Monroe College (NR 23.22 14(3)

69 RICHARDS, Christopher FR Post 23.29 14(4)

70 O'NEIL, Jamie JR Brandeis 23.36 17(4)

71 PATTER, Ethan New England Elite T 23.38 16(4)

72 WADE, Charlie JR Dartmouth 23.42 15(4)

73 LINGLEY, Dante SO Springfield 23.44 13(5)

74 GLOVER, Zion SO NYU 23.49 17(5)

75 NYONI, Tendai SO Monroe College (NR 23.53 8(3)

76 PEZZULLO, Ethan JR Franklin Pierce 23.58 15(5)

77 DALAMBERT, Hans JR Post 23.60 12(5)

78 BICKERTON, Dillon SO NYU 23.69 20(1)

79 DONNELLY, Roy Unattached 23.70 20(2)

80 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston College 23.73 11(5)

81 NADA, Ahmed Seacoast Ships Soci 23.75 18(1)

82 GOEHRIG, Andrew FR Bentley 23.81 19(2)

83 MACCHIO, Gianni SO Molloy 23.84 23.837 14(5)

84 KUSMAUL, Daniel New England Elite T 23.84 23.840 18(2)

85 WREN, Billy FR Molloy 23.95 19(3)

86 REYES, James FR Post 24.12 20(3)

87 SARKISIAN, Jack SO Sacred Heart 24.15 20(4)

88 MARCELO, Matt FR NYU 24.19 24.185 18(3)

89 AKANDE, Daniel JR NYU 24.19 24.189 18(4)

90 DENNEHY, Ryan SO Bentley 24.30 21(1)

91 ALELES, Nicholas GBTC 24.36 16(5)

92 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 24.45 22(1)

93 CANELO, Philip SO Molloy 24.64 20(5)

94 HAMELE, Dawson FR Keene State 24.82 21(2)

95 DUHANEY, J'Mari Sprint Tech 24.83 8(4)

96 PERRY, Daniel FR Sacred Heart 24.85 19(4)

97 SHARKEY, Brendan SO Worcester State 24.87 22(2)

98 LAGAN, Sam JR Providence 24.89 19(5)

99 AMBROISE, Kadeem SO Lasell 24.90 21(3)

100 SCHALLIES, Seth SO BU Running Club 25.01 22(3)

101 FINN, Taylor Greater Boston Trac 25.08 21(4)

102 ROCKWELL, Ted SR Keene State 25.30 23(2)

103 THORNE, Gavin Unattached 25.37 21(5)

104 TSAI, Meng-Hsien Northeastern Club R 25.57 18(5)

105 POLLER, Allan FR Keene State 26.28 22(4)

106 VILLINSKI, Spencer FR Lasell 26.70 23(3)

107 POWERS, Andrew SO Molloy 27.77 22(5)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

108 BLAKE, Carroll Unattached 30.06 23(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 23

1 SHEARMAN, Kimorie SR LIU 21.22

2 SEY, Momodou FR LIU 21.30

3 SPIGNESE, Anthony SO Assumption 21.74

4 BURGESS, Artie FR Rider 22.64 22.632

Section 2 of 23

1 ROBINSON, Callum SO Simon Fraser 21.64

2 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 21.92 21.918

3 ADAMS, David Unattached 21.98

4 SIMPSON, Kierryse FR LIU 22.39 22.381

Section 3 of 23

1 LEMIEUX, Alex SO Tufts 21.66

2 BELLE, Wanyae Sprint Tech 21.90

3 BOTSFORD, Luke FR Tufts 21.92 21.916

4 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 22.03

Section 4 of 23

1 HISLOP, Ako JR Fairleigh Dickinson 22.00

2 MCKENZIE, Jordan SO LIU 22.26

3 MORRONE, Joseph FR Sacred Heart 22.39 22.381

4 GLASS, Sean SO UMass Lowell 23.07

Section 5 of 23

1 DURE, Marvin FR American Int'l 21.86

2 DEANDRADE, Jacob JR Bridgewater St. 21.99 21.984

3 GLOR, Luxon Next Level Athletic C 22.11

4 WILLIAMS, Jalon FR Boston College 22.13 22.128

5 N'DABIAN, Christ JR So. Conn. St. 22.49

Section 6 of 23

1 HARRIS, Stephen FR Franklin Pierce 21.53

2 FONTES, Joseph SO LIU 22.19

3 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah SO Simon Fraser 22.57

4 JONES, Tyhir FR Monroe College (NR 22.68

5 WILSON, Alex SR Brown 23.01

Section 7 of 23

1 LAPIT, Gregory SO Harvard 21.93

2 FYE-MOORE, Miles SR Central Connecticut 22.29

3 PHILLIPS, Tariq FR So. Conn. St. 22.41

4 PAUL, Matthew FR Monroe College (NR 22.55 22.547

5 LEONARD, Kaden FR Hartford 22.86 22.859

Section 8 of 23

1 BEST, Javel FR Monroe College (NR 22.38

2 CZERWINSKI, Thomas JR Springfield 22.69 22.687

3 NYONI, Tendai SO Monroe College (NR 23.53
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 DUHANEY, J'Mari Sprint Tech 24.83

Section 9 of 23

1 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 22.04

2 MOONEY, Jeremy JR Marist 22.34

3 CASTRO, Jean Paul FR American Int'l 22.55 22.542

4 MAHON, Jonathan FR Sacred Heart 22.86 22.858

Section 10 of 23

1 LANZIERI, Joshua FR So. Conn. St. 21.99 21.981

2 SARISKY, Daniel FR Brown 22.17

3 ROGERS, Bretram SR Brown 22.46

4 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 22.54

5 WILLIAMS, Edward SO Monroe College (NR 23.05

Section 11 of 23

1 BAILIN, Kai SO Trinity (Conn.) 22.22

2 DARGIE, Kyle New England Elite T 22.64 22.639

3 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston College 22.87

4 JONES, Steffan FR Harvard 22.88

5 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston College 23.73

Section 12 of 23

1 PONTES DA VEIGA, Junior FR American Int'l 22.12 22.119

2 FISHER, Zachary FR Merrimack 22.13 22.129

3 SUZUKI, Kaito JR Simon Fraser 22.69 22.685

4 ARANGO, Juan FR Molloy 23.12 23.112

5 DALAMBERT, Hans JR Post 23.60

Section 13 of 23

1 SCOTT, Michael FR Springfield 22.33

2 JONES, Devin SR Franklin Pierce 22.39 22.384

3 STAKUN-PICKERING, Colby JR Bates 22.86 22.860

4 CARDARELLI, Edward FR Bryant 22.94 22.931

5 LINGLEY, Dante SO Springfield 23.44

Section 14 of 23

1 GOWDY, Tyler SR Rider 22.91

2 BRINKEN, Corry JR Sacred Heart 23.04

3 THOMPSON, Collin FR Monroe College (NR 23.22

4 RICHARDS, Christopher FR Post 23.29

5 MACCHIO, Gianni SO Molloy 23.84 23.837

Section 15 of 23

1 WEBER, Evan SO Springfield 22.86 22.857

2 SCHOFF, Michael Seacoast Ships Soci 23.00

3 LEWIS, Cade JR Dartmouth 23.08

4 WADE, Charlie JR Dartmouth 23.42

5 PEZZULLO, Ethan JR Franklin Pierce 23.58

Section 16 of 23

1 FARQUHAR, Reese JR Brandeis 22.69 22.684

2 TOMASETTI, Jared FR Marist 22.78

3 ABELY, Benjamin JR Lasell 23.12 23.112
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 PATTER, Ethan New England Elite T 23.38

5 ALELES, Nicholas GBTC 24.36

Section 17 of 23

1 SOMMERS, Brian Unattached 22.89

2 LI, Andrew FR Brown 22.94 22.936

3 HOU, Kyle JR Unattached 23.21

4 O'NEIL, Jamie JR Brandeis 23.36

5 GLOVER, Zion SO NYU 23.49

Section 18 of 23

1 NADA, Ahmed Seacoast Ships Soci 23.75

2 KUSMAUL, Daniel New England Elite T 23.84 23.840

3 MARCELO, Matt FR NYU 24.19 24.185

4 AKANDE, Daniel JR NYU 24.19 24.189

5 TSAI, Meng-Hsien Northeastern Club R 25.57

Section 19 of 23

1 DIXON, George SO Assumption 22.12 22.118

2 GOEHRIG, Andrew FR Bentley 23.81

3 WREN, Billy FR Molloy 23.95

4 PERRY, Daniel FR Sacred Heart 24.85

5 LAGAN, Sam JR Providence 24.89

Section 20 of 23

1 BICKERTON, Dillon SO NYU 23.69

2 DONNELLY, Roy Unattached 23.70

3 REYES, James FR Post 24.12

4 SARKISIAN, Jack SO Sacred Heart 24.15

5 CANELO, Philip SO Molloy 24.64

Section 21 of 23

1 DENNEHY, Ryan SO Bentley 24.30

2 HAMELE, Dawson FR Keene State 24.82

3 AMBROISE, Kadeem SO Lasell 24.90

4 FINN, Taylor Greater Boston Trac 25.08

5 THORNE, Gavin Unattached 25.37

Section 22 of 23

1 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 24.45

2 SHARKEY, Brendan SO Worcester State 24.87

3 SCHALLIES, Seth SO BU Running Club 25.01

4 POLLER, Allan FR Keene State 26.28

5 POWERS, Andrew SO Molloy 27.77

Section 23 of 23

1 GILLESPIE, Marcus SO Brown 23.17

2 ROCKWELL, Ted SR Keene State 25.30

3 VILLINSKI, Spencer FR Lasell 26.70

4 BLAKE, Carroll Unattached 30.06
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#5 Men's 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 VENTURA, Wellington JR Connecticut 46.89 1(1)

2 SHEARMAN, Kimorie SR LIU 47.15 1(2)

3 GREEN, Nigel SR So. Conn. St. 47.49 3(1)

4 CANALE, Andrew JR Bryant 48.13 3(2)

5 BOYER, Jerome SR Rider 48.34 2(1)

6 BAGLEY, Markus JR Connecticut 48.45 3(3)

7 DIEBOLD, Peter FR Harvard 48.68 5(1)

8 ROBINSON, Callum SO Simon Fraser 48.70 1(3)

9 PAJUS, Karl-Oskar FR Dartmouth 49.03 4(1)

10 BOTSFORD, Luke FR Tufts 49.16 2(2)

11 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 49.17 4(2)

12 GREEN, James SR Rider 49.22 5(2)

13 DIXON, George SO Assumption 49.26 12(1)

14 CHAPMAN, Leroy FR Monroe College (NR 49.43 49.421 1(4)

15 JONES, Tyhir FR Monroe College (NR 49.43 49.423 8(1)

16 MURPHY, Bailey SO American Int'l 49.62 49.611 4(3)

17 SPISEK, Milan SR So. Conn. St. 49.62 49.613 6(1)

18 MORRONE, Joseph FR Sacred Heart 49.62 49.616 5(3)

19 RINALDI, Nathan FR Franklin Pierce 49.63 8(2)

20 BEST, Javel FR Monroe College (NR 49.64 2(3)

21 BELLE, Wanyae Sprint Tech 49.66 3(4)

22 LOUIS, Jason JR Merrimack 49.67 49.667 10(1)

23 LYKEN, Sekai FR Rider 49.67 49.668 8(3)

24 COUTURE, Cory SO Merrimack 50.08 9(1)

25 PAUL, Matthew FR Monroe College (NR 50.11 4(4)

26 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston College 50.12 2(4)

27 LEHMAN, Brett FR Providence 50.14 6(2)

28 EBERWEIN, Easton FR Marist 50.17 8(4)

29 FREITAS, Rodrigo FR UMass Lowell 50.18 10(2)

30 MANE, Salif SO Fairleigh Dickinson 50.30 15(1)

31 FERRAIOLA, Ethan FR Bryant 50.32 6(3)

32 KELLEY, Jack SO Brown 50.34 16(1)

33 HAYNESWORTH, Freddie FR Rider 50.36 6(4)

34 MAHON, Jonathan FR Sacred Heart 50.45 7(1)

35 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston College 50.53 6(5)

36 MAHARIO, Rafael FR Sacred Heart 50.79 10(3)

37 NYONI, Tendai SO Monroe College (NR 50.84 7(2)

38 BOYCE, Kevin SR Brown 50.86 7(3)

39 CZERWINSKI, Thomas JR Springfield 50.87 11(1)

40 NEVALA, Tyler FR Brown 51.00 16(2)

41 ANDREW, Tristan SO WPI 51.07 10(4)

42 O'NEILL, Sean JR UMass Lowell 51.15 9(2)

43 GOODMAN, Jacob SO Bryant 51.28 10(5)

44 KALIKASINGH, Roshan FR Marist 51.29 8(5)

45 SMITH, Jaeden SO Merrimack 51.48 11(2)

46 ARANGO, Juan FR Molloy 51.49 7(4)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
47 O'NEIL, Jamie JR Brandeis 51.57 11(3)

48 GOWDY, Tyler SR Rider 51.58 9(3)

49 OLLIVIERRE, Franklin Northeastern Club R 51.67 12(2)

50 EDMUND, Brandon FR Hartford 52.30 52.298 9(4)

51 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston College 52.30 52.300 5(4)

52 DUNLEAVY, Noah Unattached 52.32 11(4)

53 WADE, Charlie JR Dartmouth 52.39 7(5)

54 SEMEGRAN, Max Boston-North 52.45 12(3)

55 GERMAIN, Schnyder FR Molloy 52.83 12(4)

56 WIX, Joe SR Bentley 52.99 11(5)

57 MIELE, Dominic FR Sacred Heart 53.03 13(1)

58 SARKISIAN, Jack SO Sacred Heart 53.73 53.722 13(2)

59 FITZSIMMONS, John SR Molloy 53.73 53.729 13(3)

60 BEAN, Evan SO Bentley 53.79 14(1)

61 PIKE, Hayden FR Bentley 53.95 15(2)

62 PELLETIER, Nicholas JR Sacred Heart 54.06 9(5)

63 ROCKWELL, Ted SR Keene State 54.12 15(3)

64 AKANDE, Daniel JR NYU 54.19 12(5)

65 BALBONI, Joe JR Bentley 54.32 15(4)

66 BROOKS, Pearson FR Brown 54.33 16(3)

67 ONYEJEKWE, Brandon Northeastern Club R 54.94 13(4)

68 WREN, Billy FR Molloy 55.29 14(2)

69 FINN, Taylor Greater Boston Trac 55.52 14(3)

70 RICHARDS, Michael JR NYU 55.64 14(4)

71 DALAMBERT, Hansley JR Post 57.08 15(5)

72 BREESE, Oliver Northeastern Club R 57.33 13(5)

73 CARBONE, Patrick SO Lasell 59.02 16(4)

74 ROBERTSON, Jordan SR Lasell 1:03.37 16(5)

75 BLAKE, Carroll Unattached 1:04.00 16(6)

76 SMITH, Ian SR Mass Velocity 1:05.95 15(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 16

1 VENTURA, Wellington JR Connecticut 46.89

2 SHEARMAN, Kimorie SR LIU 47.15

3 ROBINSON, Callum SO Simon Fraser 48.70

4 CHAPMAN, Leroy FR Monroe College (NR 49.43 49.421

Section 2 of 16

1 BOYER, Jerome SR Rider 48.34

2 BOTSFORD, Luke FR Tufts 49.16

3 BEST, Javel FR Monroe College (NR 49.64

4 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston College 50.12

Section 3 of 16

1 GREEN, Nigel SR So. Conn. St. 47.49

2 CANALE, Andrew JR Bryant 48.13
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 BAGLEY, Markus JR Connecticut 48.45

4 BELLE, Wanyae Sprint Tech 49.66

Section 4 of 16

1 PAJUS, Karl-Oskar FR Dartmouth 49.03

2 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 49.17

3 MURPHY, Bailey SO American Int'l 49.62 49.611

4 PAUL, Matthew FR Monroe College (NR 50.11

Section 5 of 16

1 DIEBOLD, Peter FR Harvard 48.68

2 GREEN, James SR Rider 49.22

3 MORRONE, Joseph FR Sacred Heart 49.62 49.616

4 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston College 52.30 52.300

Section 6 of 16

1 SPISEK, Milan SR So. Conn. St. 49.62 49.613

2 LEHMAN, Brett FR Providence 50.14

3 FERRAIOLA, Ethan FR Bryant 50.32

4 HAYNESWORTH, Freddie FR Rider 50.36

5 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston College 50.53

Section 7 of 16

1 MAHON, Jonathan FR Sacred Heart 50.45

2 NYONI, Tendai SO Monroe College (NR 50.84

3 BOYCE, Kevin SR Brown 50.86

4 ARANGO, Juan FR Molloy 51.49

5 WADE, Charlie JR Dartmouth 52.39

Section 8 of 16

1 JONES, Tyhir FR Monroe College (NR 49.43 49.423

2 RINALDI, Nathan FR Franklin Pierce 49.63

3 LYKEN, Sekai FR Rider 49.67 49.668

4 EBERWEIN, Easton FR Marist 50.17

5 KALIKASINGH, Roshan FR Marist 51.29

Section 9 of 16

1 COUTURE, Cory SO Merrimack 50.08

2 O'NEILL, Sean JR UMass Lowell 51.15

3 GOWDY, Tyler SR Rider 51.58

4 EDMUND, Brandon FR Hartford 52.30 52.298

5 PELLETIER, Nicholas JR Sacred Heart 54.06

Section 10 of 16

1 LOUIS, Jason JR Merrimack 49.67 49.667

2 FREITAS, Rodrigo FR UMass Lowell 50.18

3 MAHARIO, Rafael FR Sacred Heart 50.79

4 ANDREW, Tristan SO WPI 51.07

5 GOODMAN, Jacob SO Bryant 51.28

Section 11 of 16

1 CZERWINSKI, Thomas JR Springfield 50.87

2 SMITH, Jaeden SO Merrimack 51.48

3 O'NEIL, Jamie JR Brandeis 51.57
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 DUNLEAVY, Noah Unattached 52.32

5 WIX, Joe SR Bentley 52.99

Section 12 of 16

1 DIXON, George SO Assumption 49.26

2 OLLIVIERRE, Franklin Northeastern Club R 51.67

3 SEMEGRAN, Max Boston-North 52.45

4 GERMAIN, Schnyder FR Molloy 52.83

5 AKANDE, Daniel JR NYU 54.19

Section 13 of 16

1 MIELE, Dominic FR Sacred Heart 53.03

2 SARKISIAN, Jack SO Sacred Heart 53.73 53.722

3 FITZSIMMONS, John SR Molloy 53.73 53.729

4 ONYEJEKWE, Brandon Northeastern Club R 54.94

5 BREESE, Oliver Northeastern Club R 57.33

Section 14 of 16

1 BEAN, Evan SO Bentley 53.79

2 WREN, Billy FR Molloy 55.29

3 FINN, Taylor Greater Boston Trac 55.52

4 RICHARDS, Michael JR NYU 55.64

Section 15 of 16

1 MANE, Salif SO Fairleigh Dickinson 50.30

2 PIKE, Hayden FR Bentley 53.95

3 ROCKWELL, Ted SR Keene State 54.12

4 BALBONI, Joe JR Bentley 54.32

5 DALAMBERT, Hansley JR Post 57.08

6 SMITH, Ian SR Mass Velocity 1:05.95

Section 16 of 16

1 KELLEY, Jack SO Brown 50.34

2 NEVALA, Tyler FR Brown 51.00

3 BROOKS, Pearson FR Brown 54.33

4 CARBONE, Patrick SO Lasell 59.02

5 ROBERTSON, Jordan SR Lasell 1:03.37

6 BLAKE, Carroll Unattached 1:04.00

#7 Men's 500 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CHERRY, Reed FR Northeastern 1:02.95 1(1)

2 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 1:03.63 1:03.624 4(1)

3 FISCHER, Peter FR Harvard 1:03.63 1:03.627 3(1)

4 SERRANO-WU, Max JR Harvard 1:03.98 3(2)

5 SYLVAIN, Pierre JR Northeastern 1:04.01 2(1)

6 LEGO, Charles SR Harvard 1:04.14 2(2)

7 EXANTUS, Ramsley JR So. Conn. St. 1:04.64 4(2)

8 CROOKS, Duran SR Fairleigh Dickinson 1:04.69 2(3)

9 CHILDERS, Mason FR Dartmouth 1:04.97 4(3)

10 MCDERMOTT, Riley SO Harvard 1:05.14 3(3)

11 MEREDITH-GOUJON, Astor JR Northeastern 1:05.30 4(4)
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#7 Men's 500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
12 MANNING, Sachin SR Unattached 1:05.61 3(4)

13 DALE, Hunter FR So. Conn. St. 1:05.88 5(1)

14 HERBERT, Jeremiah FR Monroe College (Bro 1:05.91 2(4)

15 DOUGLAS, Danario FR Monroe College (Bro 1:06.14 1(2)

16 JOSEPH, Jovan FR Hartford 1:06.22 5(2)

17 ELYSEE, Sandley SR Fairleigh Dickinson 1:06.43 1(3)

18 ELLIS, Kenroy SO Fairleigh Dickinson 1:06.81 5(3)

19 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 1:06.94 6(1)

20 STEVENS, Justin FR Dartmouth 1:07.12 6(2)

21 ASH, Brady New England Elite T 1:07.22 7(1)

22 LAWES, Alex FR Bentley 1:07.53 7(2)

23 HICKEY, Blake FR Merrimack 1:07.89 7(3)

24 SULLIVAN, Ryan SR Merrimack 1:08.14 7(4)

25 KENNEFICK, Jack SR New Hampshire 1:08.52 8(1)

26 DUHANEY, J'Mari Sprint Tech 1:09.58 1(4)

27 RAHAMAN, Colin JR Merrimack 1:09.80 6(3)

28 OAKES, Tamarko JR So. Conn. St. 1:10.12 6(4)

29 RUBIN, Mark JR Bryant 1:10.66 8(2)

30 HENNEDY, Samuel SO Keene State 1:11.99 8(3)

31 KELKAY, Daniel Northeastern Club R 1:20.15 8(4)

FERNANDEZ, Manny FR Molloy DNF 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 8

1 CHERRY, Reed FR Northeastern 1:02.95

2 DOUGLAS, Danario FR Monroe College (Bro 1:06.14

3 ELYSEE, Sandley SR Fairleigh Dickinson 1:06.43

4 DUHANEY, J'Mari Sprint Tech 1:09.58

Section 2 of 8

1 SYLVAIN, Pierre JR Northeastern 1:04.01

2 LEGO, Charles SR Harvard 1:04.14

3 CROOKS, Duran SR Fairleigh Dickinson 1:04.69

4 HERBERT, Jeremiah FR Monroe College (Bro 1:05.91

Section 3 of 8

1 FISCHER, Peter FR Harvard 1:03.63 1:03.627

2 SERRANO-WU, Max JR Harvard 1:03.98

3 MCDERMOTT, Riley SO Harvard 1:05.14

4 MANNING, Sachin SR Unattached 1:05.61

Section 4 of 8

1 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 1:03.63 1:03.624

2 EXANTUS, Ramsley JR So. Conn. St. 1:04.64

3 CHILDERS, Mason FR Dartmouth 1:04.97

4 MEREDITH-GOUJON, Astor JR Northeastern 1:05.30

Section 5 of 8

1 DALE, Hunter FR So. Conn. St. 1:05.88
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#7 Men's 500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 JOSEPH, Jovan FR Hartford 1:06.22

3 ELLIS, Kenroy SO Fairleigh Dickinson 1:06.81

Section 6 of 8

1 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 1:06.94

2 STEVENS, Justin FR Dartmouth 1:07.12

3 RAHAMAN, Colin JR Merrimack 1:09.80

4 OAKES, Tamarko JR So. Conn. St. 1:10.12

Section 7 of 8

1 ASH, Brady New England Elite T 1:07.22

2 LAWES, Alex FR Bentley 1:07.53

3 HICKEY, Blake FR Merrimack 1:07.89

4 SULLIVAN, Ryan SR Merrimack 1:08.14

Section 8 of 8

1 KENNEFICK, Jack SR New Hampshire 1:08.52

2 RUBIN, Mark JR Bryant 1:10.66

3 HENNEDY, Samuel SO Keene State 1:11.99

4 KELKAY, Daniel Northeastern Club R 1:20.15

FERNANDEZ, Manny FR Molloy DNF

#9 Men's 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PAILLON, Clement JR American Int'l 1:48.47 2(1)

2 LANGFORD, kyle Unattached 1:48.74 1(1)

3 EVANS, Stephen Ottawa Lions 1:49.09 1(2)

4 SUTTON, Stephen SO Connecticut 1:49.77 1(3)

5 HARRISON, Christian Golden Coast Track 1:49.96 1(4)

6 GRINER, Luke SO Army West Point 1:49.98 1(5)

7 DUGUAY, Vincent CAUL 1:50.02 2(2)

8 LEWIN, Josh FR Providence 1:50.18 2(3)

9 MCABELO, Prince FR Monroe College (NR 1:50.57 4(1)

10 MASTROIANNI, Marzio SO Connecticut 1:50.66 2(4)

11 KHELAF, Mohand Zine Saint-Laurent Select 1:50.69 1(6)

12 CHEVALIER, Esteban Saint-Laurent Select 1:50.91 2(5)

13 SNYDER, Tamrat FR Rider 1:51.57 1:51.561 3(1)

14 GROSS, Derek CPTC - Tracksmith 1:51.57 1:51.565 2(6)

15 MALLECK, Foster JR Boston University 1:51.63 3(2)

16 PETERSEN, Michael SR Unattached 1:51.78 2(7)

17 ALTENBURG, Michael SR Army West Point 1:52.28 3(3)

18 SHARIF, Mahamed FR Connecticut 1:52.32 1(7)

19 GOOD, Aiden FR Simon Fraser 1:52.39 4(2)

20 ROBINSON, Aidan FR Dartmouth 1:52.42 3(4)

21 MORAN, Cody SR UMass Lowell 1:52.51 2(8)

22 CHOGE, Silas FR American Int'l 1:52.66 4(3)

23 FERNANDEZ, Lucas JR LIU 1:52.68 3(5)

24 KANG, Jinwoo FR Williams 1:52.76 3(6)

25 GOBEL, Rece JR Springfield 1:52.96 4(4)

26 HEREDIA, Kevin SR Rider 1:52.97 3(7)
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
27 WACKER, John SO Boston College 1:53.02 4(5)

28 MCELROY, Joseph SO New Hampshire 1:53.05 4(6)

29 HINZ, Julien SR Dartmouth 1:53.46 4(7)

30 ILERBAIG-BAJONA, Pau FR MIT 1:53.58 6(1)

31 BARILLA, Adriano JR Boston College 1:53.59 5(1)

32 STIANCHE, Derian JR Rider 1:53.62 5(2)

33 GALLAGHER, Denis FR Boston College 1:53.83 1(8)

34 LAUTENBACH, Tim JR Trinity (Conn.) 1:54.25 5(3)

35 KLUTH, Kaden SR Unattached 1:54.35 7(1)

36 DAILOR, Ryan FR Unattached 1:54.42 6(2)

37 HICKEY, Aidan FR Bryant 1:54.62 6(3)

38 KELLY, Eddie FR Boston College 1:54.74 3(8)

39 CHRISTIANSON, Torin SO Army West Point 1:55.04 6(4)

40 WALKER, Ryan FR Franklin Pierce 1:55.29 4(8)

41 SHUTTLEWORTH, Reece FR MIT 1:55.33 9(1)

42 ADAMY, Dillon SO New Hampshire 1:55.48 5(4)

43 HANRATTY, Luke JR Boston University 1:55.65 7(2)

44 SCHMITZ, Anthony FR Army West Point 1:55.72 6(5)

45 MOLIS, Owen FR Bryant 1:55.85 8(1)

46 ELLIS, Conroy SO Fairleigh Dickinson 1:56.02 7(3)

47 HASSAN, Ziyad FR MIT 1:56.06 9(2)

48 MAY, Keith JR Hartford 1:56.08 6(6)

49 PETRUSO, Alex FR Bryant 1:56.35 11(1)

50 HELENIUS, Eero FR Boston College 1:56.45 5(5)

51 ROONEY, Aidan FR Bates 1:56.60 9(3)

52 SCHOFIELD, Matt JR MIT 1:56.86 10(1)

53 DEAN, Caleb FR American Int'l 1:56.88 10(2)

54 HAYES, Lance FR Sacred Heart 1:56.93 11(2)

55 HAUGHIAN, Aidan FR LIU 1:57.10 9(4)

56 CONERY, Colin JR New Hampshire 1:57.20 7(4)

57 WHYTE, Marquis FR So. Conn. St. 1:57.21 9(5)

58 ASAY, Brett JR NYU 1:57.24 5(6)

59 STARKEY, John SO Army West Point 1:57.26 5(7)

60 COFIELD, Darin FR LIU 1:57.35 1:57.346 11(3)

61 ROLLINS, Tehj JR Rider 1:57.35 1:57.348 7(5)

62 LALLY, Owen SR WPI 1:57.41 6(7)

63 DIZON, Peter FR UMass Lowell 1:57.50 7(6)

64 SILVA, Luke FR Bryant 1:57.55 11(4)

65 RICKETTS, Malik FR Fairleigh Dickinson 1:57.70 6(8)

66 PAYEUR, Jeremiah Greenwave TC 1:57.93 8(2)

67 BRADY, Jack FR Unattached 1:57.98 9(6)

68 SWEENEY, Aidan SO Marist 1:58.02 8(3)

69 FLYNN, Daniel Northeastern Club R 1:58.08 12(1)

70 BAIL, Zachary JR Merrimack 1:58.30 10(3)

71 RILEY, Sean FR UMass Lowell 1:58.61 7(7)

72 PEARL, Jake JR Keene State 1:58.63 13(1)
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
73 WELLS, Jesse FR LIU 1:58.76 8(4)

74 DEEHAN, Jack JR Bentley 1:58.80 8(5)

75 REYGADAS, Nik JR Assumption 1:58.81 11(5)

76 CICORIA, Joe FR Rider 1:58.95 12(2)

77 BALSAMO, Perry FR LIU 1:59.11 11(6)

78 CHICKO, Matt SO Bentley 1:59.15 13(2)

79 ASKEW, Quentin SO So. Conn. St. 1:59.49 8(6)

80 SEGARRA, Alexander FR Syracuse 1:59.72 13(3)

81 OUTERBRIDGE, Ryan FR Franklin Pierce 1:59.83 11(7)

82 DIAS, Chris SO American Int'l 2:00.03 10(4)

83 CORBETT, Ryan SR Sacred Heart 2:00.08 12(3)

84 BLADES , Nathan SO Unattached 2:00.24 11(8)

85 BEGLANE, Patrick JR Marist 2:00.36 12(4)

86 STRYMISH, Samuel FR Trinity (Conn.) 2:00.37 10(5)

87 ST. LAURENT, Robert SR Keene State 2:00.52 13(4)

88 MACSWEENEY, Aidan FR Bryant 2:00.58 12(5)

89 JOHNSON, Josiah SO American Int'l 2:00.60 13(5)

90 KIM, Sam FR Brandeis 2:00.85 13(6)

91 GUERRERO, Gabriel Emerging Elite 2:01.20 12(6)

92 SILVERFINE, Ari Battle Road Track Cl 2:01.53 9(7)

93 MULA, Adam JR Springfield 2:01.62 9(8)

94 STEPHENSON, Wayne FR Monroe College (Bro 2:02.58 10(6)

95 WOODBURY, Miles JR Unattached 2:02.68 13(7)

96 NEGAST, Shane FR Sacred Heart 2:02.72 14(1)

97 CLEARY, Dan The Heartbreakers 2:02.89 12(7)

98 HACKSHAW, Jonathan SO Monroe College (NR 2:03.60 7(8)

99 PRESTES, Benjamin SO Unattached 2:04.16 13(8)

100 MARTIN, Yahnik SO Fairleigh Dickinson 2:04.33 12(8)

101 PETIT-HOMME, Mica SR Unattached 2:04.40 14(2)

102 SANDOSKI, Miles SO Unattached 2:04.69 14(3)

103 O'MAHONY, Patrick FR Bryant 2:04.84 14(4)

104 ZAPATA, Alejandro JR Fairleigh Dickinson 2:05.26 10(7)

105 POWER, Finn SO Bentley 2:05.27 15(1)

106 CRUZ, Shane FR Monroe College (NR 2:05.29 10(8)

107 SHOWELL, Vanison SO American Int'l 2:05.92 14(5)

108 KAISER, Adam FR Bryant 2:05.98 14(6)

109 SMITH, Caden FR Army West Point 2:06.06 5(8)

110 HANSCOM, Johnathan JR Unattached 2:07.40 14(7)

111 WILDE, Sean FR Molloy 2:08.65 15(2)

112 DOIG, Robert SR Worcester State 2:09.67 14(8)

113 HARLEY, Ben FR Keene State 2:09.99 15(3)

114 LAPHAM, tommy JR Unattached 2:10.06 15(4)

115 CAIOZZO, Coop FR Bentley 2:10.42 15(5)

116 CLARK, Daniel JR Worcester State 2:11.92 15(6)

117 DOBBS, Michael SO Worcester State 2:21.26 15(7)

118 GERMAIN, Schnyder FR Molloy 2:22.71 15(8)

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY JOHN THOMAS TERRIER
CLASSIC (SUNDAY)
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Sunday, January 30, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jordan Carpenter
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/9/2022 6:04 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 17



#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

DEEP, Liam SO Fairleigh Dickinson DNF 8

PETT, Spencer FR Boston College DNF 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 15

1 LANGFORD, kyle Unattached 1:48.74

2 EVANS, Stephen Ottawa Lions 1:49.09

3 SUTTON, Stephen SO Connecticut 1:49.77

4 HARRISON, Christian Golden Coast Track 1:49.96

5 GRINER, Luke SO Army West Point 1:49.98

6 KHELAF, Mohand Zine Saint-Laurent Select 1:50.69

7 SHARIF, Mahamed FR Connecticut 1:52.32

8 GALLAGHER, Denis FR Boston College 1:53.83

Section 2 of 15

1 PAILLON, Clement JR American Int'l 1:48.47

2 DUGUAY, Vincent CAUL 1:50.02

3 LEWIN, Josh FR Providence 1:50.18

4 MASTROIANNI, Marzio SO Connecticut 1:50.66

5 CHEVALIER, Esteban Saint-Laurent Select 1:50.91

6 GROSS, Derek CPTC - Tracksmith 1:51.57 1:51.565

7 PETERSEN, Michael SR Unattached 1:51.78

8 MORAN, Cody SR UMass Lowell 1:52.51

Section 3 of 15

1 SNYDER, Tamrat FR Rider 1:51.57 1:51.561

2 MALLECK, Foster JR Boston University 1:51.63

3 ALTENBURG, Michael SR Army West Point 1:52.28

4 ROBINSON, Aidan FR Dartmouth 1:52.42

5 FERNANDEZ, Lucas JR LIU 1:52.68

6 KANG, Jinwoo FR Williams 1:52.76

7 HEREDIA, Kevin SR Rider 1:52.97

8 KELLY, Eddie FR Boston College 1:54.74

Section 4 of 15

1 MCABELO, Prince FR Monroe College (NR 1:50.57

2 GOOD, Aiden FR Simon Fraser 1:52.39

3 CHOGE, Silas FR American Int'l 1:52.66

4 GOBEL, Rece JR Springfield 1:52.96

5 WACKER, John SO Boston College 1:53.02

6 MCELROY, Joseph SO New Hampshire 1:53.05

7 HINZ, Julien SR Dartmouth 1:53.46

8 WALKER, Ryan FR Franklin Pierce 1:55.29

Section 5 of 15

1 BARILLA, Adriano JR Boston College 1:53.59

2 STIANCHE, Derian JR Rider 1:53.62

3 LAUTENBACH, Tim JR Trinity (Conn.) 1:54.25

4 ADAMY, Dillon SO New Hampshire 1:55.48
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 HELENIUS, Eero FR Boston College 1:56.45

6 ASAY, Brett JR NYU 1:57.24

7 STARKEY, John SO Army West Point 1:57.26

8 SMITH, Caden FR Army West Point 2:06.06

Section 6 of 15

1 ILERBAIG-BAJONA, Pau FR MIT 1:53.58

2 DAILOR, Ryan FR Unattached 1:54.42

3 HICKEY, Aidan FR Bryant 1:54.62

4 CHRISTIANSON, Torin SO Army West Point 1:55.04

5 SCHMITZ, Anthony FR Army West Point 1:55.72

6 MAY, Keith JR Hartford 1:56.08

7 LALLY, Owen SR WPI 1:57.41

8 RICKETTS, Malik FR Fairleigh Dickinson 1:57.70

Section 7 of 15

1 KLUTH, Kaden SR Unattached 1:54.35

2 HANRATTY, Luke JR Boston University 1:55.65

3 ELLIS, Conroy SO Fairleigh Dickinson 1:56.02

4 CONERY, Colin JR New Hampshire 1:57.20

5 ROLLINS, Tehj JR Rider 1:57.35 1:57.348

6 DIZON, Peter FR UMass Lowell 1:57.50

7 RILEY, Sean FR UMass Lowell 1:58.61

8 HACKSHAW, Jonathan SO Monroe College (NR 2:03.60

Section 8 of 15

1 MOLIS, Owen FR Bryant 1:55.85

2 PAYEUR, Jeremiah Greenwave TC 1:57.93

3 SWEENEY, Aidan SO Marist 1:58.02

4 WELLS, Jesse FR LIU 1:58.76

5 DEEHAN, Jack JR Bentley 1:58.80

6 ASKEW, Quentin SO So. Conn. St. 1:59.49

DEEP, Liam SO Fairleigh Dickinson DNF

PETT, Spencer FR Boston College DNF

Section 9 of 15

1 SHUTTLEWORTH, Reece FR MIT 1:55.33

2 HASSAN, Ziyad FR MIT 1:56.06

3 ROONEY, Aidan FR Bates 1:56.60

4 HAUGHIAN, Aidan FR LIU 1:57.10

5 WHYTE, Marquis FR So. Conn. St. 1:57.21

6 BRADY, Jack FR Unattached 1:57.98

7 SILVERFINE, Ari Battle Road Track Cl 2:01.53

8 MULA, Adam JR Springfield 2:01.62

Section 10 of 15

1 SCHOFIELD, Matt JR MIT 1:56.86

2 DEAN, Caleb FR American Int'l 1:56.88

3 BAIL, Zachary JR Merrimack 1:58.30

4 DIAS, Chris SO American Int'l 2:00.03

5 STRYMISH, Samuel FR Trinity (Conn.) 2:00.37
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
6 STEPHENSON, Wayne FR Monroe College (Bro 2:02.58

7 ZAPATA, Alejandro JR Fairleigh Dickinson 2:05.26

8 CRUZ, Shane FR Monroe College (NR 2:05.29

Section 11 of 15

1 PETRUSO, Alex FR Bryant 1:56.35

2 HAYES, Lance FR Sacred Heart 1:56.93

3 COFIELD, Darin FR LIU 1:57.35 1:57.346

4 SILVA, Luke FR Bryant 1:57.55

5 REYGADAS, Nik JR Assumption 1:58.81

6 BALSAMO, Perry FR LIU 1:59.11

7 OUTERBRIDGE, Ryan FR Franklin Pierce 1:59.83

8 BLADES , Nathan SO Unattached 2:00.24

Section 12 of 15

1 FLYNN, Daniel Northeastern Club R 1:58.08

2 CICORIA, Joe FR Rider 1:58.95

3 CORBETT, Ryan SR Sacred Heart 2:00.08

4 BEGLANE, Patrick JR Marist 2:00.36

5 MACSWEENEY, Aidan FR Bryant 2:00.58

6 GUERRERO, Gabriel Emerging Elite 2:01.20

7 CLEARY, Dan The Heartbreakers 2:02.89

8 MARTIN, Yahnik SO Fairleigh Dickinson 2:04.33

Section 13 of 15

1 PEARL, Jake JR Keene State 1:58.63

2 CHICKO, Matt SO Bentley 1:59.15

3 SEGARRA, Alexander FR Syracuse 1:59.72

4 ST. LAURENT, Robert SR Keene State 2:00.52

5 JOHNSON, Josiah SO American Int'l 2:00.60

6 KIM, Sam FR Brandeis 2:00.85

7 WOODBURY, Miles JR Unattached 2:02.68

8 PRESTES, Benjamin SO Unattached 2:04.16

Section 14 of 15

1 NEGAST, Shane FR Sacred Heart 2:02.72

2 PETIT-HOMME, Mica SR Unattached 2:04.40

3 SANDOSKI, Miles SO Unattached 2:04.69

4 O'MAHONY, Patrick FR Bryant 2:04.84

5 SHOWELL, Vanison SO American Int'l 2:05.92

6 KAISER, Adam FR Bryant 2:05.98

7 HANSCOM, Johnathan JR Unattached 2:07.40

8 DOIG, Robert SR Worcester State 2:09.67

Section 15 of 15

1 POWER, Finn SO Bentley 2:05.27

2 WILDE, Sean FR Molloy 2:08.65

3 HARLEY, Ben FR Keene State 2:09.99

4 LAPHAM, tommy JR Unattached 2:10.06

5 CAIOZZO, Coop FR Bentley 2:10.42

6 CLARK, Daniel JR Worcester State 2:11.92
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 DOBBS, Michael SO Worcester State 2:21.26

8 GERMAIN, Schnyder FR Molloy 2:22.71

#11 Men's 1000 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR Northeastern 2:22.62 1(1)

2 BROGAN, Tyler SO Northeastern 2:22.94 1(2)

3 KELLER, Bryan SR Northeastern 2:23.70 1(3)

4 JENDZEJEC, Ryan SR Providence 2:23.82 1(4)

5 REILLY, Marcus SO Edge Elite Track Clu 2:24.18 1(5)

6 MARTIN, Travis SO Trinity (Conn.) 2:24.19 1(6)

7 BELLOMO, Noah SR UMass Lowell 2:24.46 1(7)

8 VOLPE, Jonathan FR So. Conn. St. 2:27.43 3(1)

9 BROWN, Nicholas FR Army West Point 2:27.62 3(2)

10 TRISTINE, Edward SO Boston College 2:27.83 3(3)

11 SIFF-SCHERR, Aaron SR Brown 2:27.87 3(4)

12 ROTHSCHILD, Gideon SO Army West Point 2:28.61 2(1)

13 MATUSZ, DJ FR Dartmouth 2:28.87 2(2)

14 PARKS, Shevan SR Fairleigh Dickinson 2:29.16 1(8)

15 FOX, Peter FR Boston College 2:30.02 2(3)

16 STEDFAST, Graham FR UMass Lowell 2:31.10 2(4)

17 CHAMPLIN, Timothy SO UMass Lowell 2:31.55 2:31.545 2(5)

18 POTHIER, James SO Northeastern 2:31.55 2:31.550 2(6)

19 EDELSTEIN, Jesse SO Brown 2:32.31 4(1)

20 CHAUSSE, Jack SO Wentworth 2:33.00 3(5)

21 WONG, Joseph FR Springfield 2:33.21 4(2)

22 LINDEN, Erik JR Boston College 2:33.44 3(6)

23 CONNOLLY, Jake FR UMass Lowell 2:34.15 2(7)

24 CLEGG, Sean New England Elite T 2:35.66 4(3)

25 KENNEY, Shea FR So. Conn. St. 2:35.81 4(4)

26 HALEY, Jake New England Elite T 2:36.01 4(5)

27 UNGER, TJ HFC Striders 2:36.26 4(6)

28 BEYER, Lucas FR Boston College 2:38.31 4(7)

29 HENDRICKS, Troy JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 2:38.39 4(8)

30 SCOTT, Romar FR Monroe College (Bro 2:39.16 3(7)

31 ODEI-NTIRI, Shawn SR So. Conn. St. 2:41.83 3(8)

32 GUERTIN, Neil Greater Boston Trac 2:41.87 5(1)

33 RIVERS, Joshua SR Unattached 2:41.90 5(2)

34 PITTORINO, Derek SR Bentley 2:42.68 4(9)

35 O'KEEFE, Sean SR Unattached 2:44.35 5(3)

36 EGERVARI, Zander FR Keene State 2:45.51 5(4)

37 HARLEY, Ben FR Keene State 2:47.13 5(5)

38 CEKUTA, Austin FR Sacred Heart 2:50.31 5(6)

39 PASKANIK, Drew FR Post 2:52.13 5(7)

40 MOORE, James FR Sacred Heart 2:54.84 5(8)

41 DAUGHERTY-MILLER, Peter FR Keene State 3:19.51 5(9)

SPENCER, Max JR Northeastern DNF 2
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#11 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 KORCZYNSKI, Alexander SR Northeastern 2:22.62

2 BROGAN, Tyler SO Northeastern 2:22.94

3 KELLER, Bryan SR Northeastern 2:23.70

4 JENDZEJEC, Ryan SR Providence 2:23.82

5 REILLY, Marcus SO Edge Elite Track Clu 2:24.18

6 MARTIN, Travis SO Trinity (Conn.) 2:24.19

7 BELLOMO, Noah SR UMass Lowell 2:24.46

8 PARKS, Shevan SR Fairleigh Dickinson 2:29.16

Section 2 of 5

1 ROTHSCHILD, Gideon SO Army West Point 2:28.61

2 MATUSZ, DJ FR Dartmouth 2:28.87

3 FOX, Peter FR Boston College 2:30.02

4 STEDFAST, Graham FR UMass Lowell 2:31.10

5 CHAMPLIN, Timothy SO UMass Lowell 2:31.55 2:31.545

6 POTHIER, James SO Northeastern 2:31.55 2:31.550

7 CONNOLLY, Jake FR UMass Lowell 2:34.15

SPENCER, Max JR Northeastern DNF

Section 3 of 5

1 VOLPE, Jonathan FR So. Conn. St. 2:27.43

2 BROWN, Nicholas FR Army West Point 2:27.62

3 TRISTINE, Edward SO Boston College 2:27.83

4 SIFF-SCHERR, Aaron SR Brown 2:27.87

5 CHAUSSE, Jack SO Wentworth 2:33.00

6 LINDEN, Erik JR Boston College 2:33.44

7 SCOTT, Romar FR Monroe College (Bro 2:39.16

8 ODEI-NTIRI, Shawn SR So. Conn. St. 2:41.83

Section 4 of 5

1 EDELSTEIN, Jesse SO Brown 2:32.31

2 WONG, Joseph FR Springfield 2:33.21

3 CLEGG, Sean New England Elite T 2:35.66

4 KENNEY, Shea FR So. Conn. St. 2:35.81

5 HALEY, Jake New England Elite T 2:36.01

6 UNGER, TJ HFC Striders 2:36.26

7 BEYER, Lucas FR Boston College 2:38.31

8 HENDRICKS, Troy JR St. Joseph's (Me.) 2:38.39

9 PITTORINO, Derek SR Bentley 2:42.68

Section 5 of 5

1 GUERTIN, Neil Greater Boston Trac 2:41.87

2 RIVERS, Joshua SR Unattached 2:41.90

3 O'KEEFE, Sean SR Unattached 2:44.35

4 EGERVARI, Zander FR Keene State 2:45.51

5 HARLEY, Ben FR Keene State 2:47.13

6 CEKUTA, Austin FR Sacred Heart 2:50.31

7 PASKANIK, Drew FR Post 2:52.13
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#11 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 MOORE, James FR Sacred Heart 2:54.84

9 DAUGHERTY-MILLER, Peter FR Keene State 3:19.51

#13 Men's 1 Mile Run

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 CIATTEI, Vincent NIKE / OTC Elite 3:54.31 1(1)

2 COMBER, Casey SR Under Armour 3:54.66 1(2)

3 RANDON, James SR Saucony Freedom T 3:56.43 1(3)

4 RYAN, Aidan JR Williams 3:56.88 1(4)

5 AHL, Aaron JR Simon Fraser 3:57.95 1(5)

6 DESGAGNES, Jean-Simon New Balance 3:58.60 1(6)

7 VAN DER ELS, Eric SR Connecticut 3:58.76 1(7)

8 DRAGON, Joe Unattached 3:59.19 2(1)

9 HENDERSON, Nathan JR Syracuse 3:59.43 2(2)

10 GOUYETTE, Mael JR Iona 4:00.07 1(8)

11 BACK, Liam FR Providence 4:00.32 1(9)

12 GIBSON, Eric SO Dartmouth 4:02.01 2(3)

13 DESOUZA, Joshua SO Iona 4:02.69 2(4)

14 SCHERRER, David SR Boston College 4:04.98 2(5)

15 SMITH, Brody UNAUNAT-Syracuse 4:05.22 2(6)

16 DESOUZA, Jonathan SO Iona 4:05.48 2(7)

17 O'MARA, Colin Puma Elite Running 4:05.88 2(8)

18 BURR, Mitchell SO Army West Point 4:06.17 3(1)

19 PATTERSON, Terrell SR So. Conn. St. 4:06.27 3(2)

20 FOSTER, Caden SR Army West Point 4:06.32 3(3)

21 SLOAN, Nathan Elevated Performanc 4:06.82 2(9)

22 SMITH, Gavin FR American Int'l 4:06.87 5(1)

23 EL-SANDALI, Ehab SR Iona 4:06.88 1(10)

24 LLAMAS, Brian NEWTON / SMA 4:07.84 2(10)

25 MCCAULEY, Griffin SR Brown 4:08.72 3(4)

26 LAUDON, Aksel SR Boston University 4:08.80 3(5)

27 PLOURDE-COUTURE, Felix Zenix 4:08.85 3(6)

28 AUBRY, Marcel SR Boston University 4:09.06 2(11)

29 RUCKMAN-UTTING, Henry FR Simon Fraser 4:09.10 4(1)

30 SIMON, Zachary JR Army West Point 4:09.36 4(2)

31 WEPRIN, Seth SO Dartmouth 4:09.83 4(3)

32 LENTZ, Nate FR Williams 4:10.66 4(4)

33 LISS-RIORDAN, Myles SR Unattached 4:10.72 5(2)

34 REID, Jonathan SO Dartmouth 4:10.87 4(5)

35 LEE, Campbell SO Iona 4:11.50 3(7)

36 HADDEN, Mac FR Dartmouth 4:11.93 3(8)

37 WEBER, Isaac JR Dartmouth 4:12.04 4(6)

38 HARDART, Henry FR MIT 4:12.22 6(1)

39 ANDERSON, Tommy SO Siena 4:12.73 6(2)

40 RASMUSSEN, Jeremiah JR Army West Point 4:12.92 6(3)

41 VO, Thomas SO Army West Point 4:13.14 4(7)

42 FARRINGTON, Ned SO Bates 4:13.38 6(4)

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY JOHN THOMAS TERRIER
CLASSIC (SUNDAY)
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Sunday, January 30, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jordan Carpenter
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/9/2022 6:04 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 23



#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
43 MOREAU, Louis CAUL 4:13.47 5(3)

44 GONZALEZ, Jonathan JR LIU 4:13.55 6(5)

45 BROOKS, Brian SR WPI 4:13.87 4(8)

46 NORRIS, Jason FR Dartmouth 4:13.93 4(9)

47 BELMAHDI, Karim FR Monroe College (NR 4:14.06 5(4)

48 HUOT, Alexandre CAUL 4:14.11 3(9)

49 ZACCARIA, Leo JR Rider 4:14.26 6(6)

50 BEVERIDGE, Noah JR Syracuse 4:14.35 3(10)

51 PRICE, Nate JR Brown 4:14.42 6(7)

52 SUMMA, Wondu FR Franklin Pierce 4:14.79 6(8)

53 STEEVES, Benjamin SR WPI 4:14.80 5(5)

54 EOVALDI, Joseph JR Syracuse 4:14.89 5(6)

55 JOHNS, Jacob Battle Road Track Cl 4:14.92 3(11)

56 LEBEAU, Christopher SR So. Conn. St. 4:14.99 3(12)

57 PAXIS, Christopher FR Marist 4:15.01 5(7)

58 MULLINS, Miles FR Brown 4:15.17 3(13)

59 NARITA, Anders JR Northeastern 4:15.76 4(10)

60 GAGNE, Owen FR So. Conn. St. 4:15.93 6(9)

61 CARTER, John SO Boston College 4:16.00 5(8)

62 TUBMAN, Tyler JR Unattached 4:16.29 6(10)

63 MARTIN, Kevin FR Sacred Heart 4:16.38 8(1)

64 MIESZCZANSKI, John SR Bates 4:16.47 4(11)

65 NORMANDIN, Pierre-Yves CAUL 4:17.18 5(9)

66 TRAPP, Andrew SR Boston University 4:17.62 8(2)

67 TKACZYK, Luke FR Siena 4:17.74 7(1)

68 DEAL, Christian JR Hartford 4:18.01 8(3)

69 COTE, Louis-Philippe CAUL 4:18.84 5(10)

70 RAGONE, Tom FR Siena 4:19.11 7(2)

71 GUIGON, Charles JR American Int'l 4:19.23 5(11)

72 BENTLEY, Zachary Western Mass Dista 4:19.76 8(4)

73 LAFRAMBOISE, Matthew SO Siena 4:19.97 7(3)

74 BERTRAND, Xavier SR C.A.U.L. 4:20.07 2(12)

75 LAZORCAK, Andrew SR Rider 4:20.39 8(5)

76 ARROYO, Pablo FR MIT 4:20.51 7(4)

77 HEFELE, Jacob FR Providence 4:20.82 8(6)

78 MCNATT, Kyler SR Unattached 4:21.13 8(7)

79 LASKOWSKI, Mike FR Rider 4:21.25 8(8)

80 MEKONNEN, Ephrem FR Simon Fraser 4:21.77 6(11)

81 LEBEL, Emmanuel CAUL 4:21.86 6(12)

82 VICARY, Sebastien FR Franklin Pierce 4:22.13 8(9)

83 NORRIS, Aidan SO Boston University 4:22.28 7(5)

84 COAKLEY, Billy SO Merrimack 4:22.59 9(1)

85 THURAIRAJAH, Gobi SO Rider 4:23.07 8(10)

86 GILLIGAN, Sebastian Unattached 4:23.11 7(6)

87 WHITE, Angus SR Providence 4:23.16 2(13)

88 CORLISS, TJ JR Merrimack 4:25.13 7(7)
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
89 HARMER, Aidan JR Springfield 4:25.25 9(2)

90 FORDJOUR, Kofi Emerging Elite 4:25.26 8(11)

91 FITZSIMMONS, John SR Molloy 4:25.87 9(3)

92 MARTELL, Benjamin Tracksmith 4:26.08 9(4)

93 PERRY, Tyler FR Marist 4:26.26 7(8)

94 ELLIS, Jacob Unattached 4:26.42 10(1)

95 SOMERS, Nate SO Boston University 4:26.43 9(5)

96 ARMSTRONG, Nathan FR Rider 4:26.52 7(9)

97 MOEHRINGER, James SR Marist 4:26.77 7(10)

98 ALLAIRE, Griffin SO Merrimack 4:27.12 8(12)

99 KASPER, Alexander SR Unattached 4:27.78 9(6)

100 PECH, Aidan SO Marist 4:27.93 7(11)

101 POLLOCK, Gordon JR Boston College 4:28.01 6(13)

102 DYER, Ryan FR Merrimack 4:28.13 9(7)

103 DARRAH, Tad FR Franklin Pierce 4:28.15 7(12)

104 CUMMINGS, Calvin SR Unattached 4:28.19 10(2)

105 LEON, Jordan FR Sacred Heart 4:28.51 10(3)

106 TOLAN, Brice JR Bentley 4:28.57 10(4)

107 MCCARRON III, James SO Unattached 4:30.15 9(8)

108 BULLOCK, Joseph SR Unattached 4:30.56 9(9)

109 FLOYD, Matt FR Molloy 4:31.85 10(5)

110 LAMBURN, William FR Hartford 4:31.88 9(10)

111 SOMMESE , Michael FR Unattached 4:32.02 9(11)

112 ROCHA, Jorge FR NYU 4:32.67 8(13)

113 BISHOP, Lachlan SR Unattached 4:32.81 9(12)

114 FORTIN, Ryan New England Elite T 4:33.34 10(6)

115 MEDINA, Gabe SO American Int'l 4:33.56 7(13)

116 VIERA, Steven FR Marist 4:34.08 10(7)

117 DIAZ, Jon JR NYU 4:34.22 5(12)

118 RUST, Bart SR Bates 4:36.79 7(14)

119 SPEIGHT, Matthew SO Hartford 4:37.02 10(8)

120 CROWELL, Avery New England Elite T 4:37.73 10(9)

121 WOOD, Ethan New England Elite T 4:37.80 10(10)

122 SAFONTCHIK, Andrei Central Mass Strider 4:38.90 11(1)

123 NEVINS, Jake JR Unattached 4:39.91 10(11)

124 LAPHAM, tommy JR Unattached 4:42.61 10(12)

125 PLANTE, Will New England Elite T 4:44.10 11(2)

126 ONDR, Nick JR Bentley 4:44.41 11(3)

127 LEE, Brian Unattached 4:44.67 11(4)

128 KERR, Stephen Western Mass Dista 4:45.42 11(5)

129 SHAHBAZIAN, Will SO Unattached 4:45.61 11(6)

130 STINE, Owen Sabers Track Club 4:46.16 11(7)

131 MIHELICH, Logan FR Franklin Pierce 4:47.03 9(13)

132 EDDY, Michael New England Elite T 4:47.05 11(8)

133 STARK-CHESSA, Bryan JR Unattached 4:49.76 10(13)

134 BUSSONE, Marco New England Elite T 4:52.83 10(14)
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

135 HEBERT, Corey Unattached 4:52.96 11(9)

136 BOROVICKA, Nicholas New England Elite T 4:54.94 11(10)

137 DASCHBACH-EATON, Daniel New England Elite T 4:55.98 11(11)

138 MAZEJKA, Jackson FR Unattached 4:56.85 9(14)

139 PALENCIA, Eric FR Molloy 4:58.96 11(12)

140 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel FR Sacred Heart 4:59.12 11(13)

141 BEHL, Mason New England Elite T 5:01.36 11(14)

142 DAUGHERTY-MILLER, Peter FR Keene State 5:37.49 11(15)

PIAZZA, Drew New Balance Boston DNF 1

JENDZEJEC, Ryan SR Providence DNF 1

MALLECK, Foster JR Boston University DNF 2

KIMBALL, Liam SR UMass Lowell DNF 3

TOOLIN, Samuel SO UMass Lowell DNF 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 11

1 CIATTEI, Vincent NIKE / OTC Elite 3:54.31

2 COMBER, Casey SR Under Armour 3:54.66

3 RANDON, James SR Saucony Freedom T 3:56.43

4 RYAN, Aidan JR Williams 3:56.88

5 AHL, Aaron JR Simon Fraser 3:57.95

6 DESGAGNES, Jean-Simon New Balance 3:58.60

7 VAN DER ELS, Eric SR Connecticut 3:58.76

8 GOUYETTE, Mael JR Iona 4:00.07

9 BACK, Liam FR Providence 4:00.32

10 EL-SANDALI, Ehab SR Iona 4:06.88

PIAZZA, Drew New Balance Boston DNF

JENDZEJEC, Ryan SR Providence DNF

Section 2 of 11

1 DRAGON, Joe Unattached 3:59.19

2 HENDERSON, Nathan JR Syracuse 3:59.43

3 GIBSON, Eric SO Dartmouth 4:02.01

4 DESOUZA, Joshua SO Iona 4:02.69

5 SCHERRER, David SR Boston College 4:04.98

6 SMITH, Brody UNAUNAT-Syracuse 4:05.22

7 DESOUZA, Jonathan SO Iona 4:05.48

8 O'MARA, Colin Puma Elite Running 4:05.88

9 SLOAN, Nathan Elevated Performanc 4:06.82

10 LLAMAS, Brian NEWTON / SMA 4:07.84

11 AUBRY, Marcel SR Boston University 4:09.06

12 BERTRAND, Xavier SR C.A.U.L. 4:20.07

13 WHITE, Angus SR Providence 4:23.16

MALLECK, Foster JR Boston University DNF

Section 3 of 11

1 BURR, Mitchell SO Army West Point 4:06.17
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 PATTERSON, Terrell SR So. Conn. St. 4:06.27

3 FOSTER, Caden SR Army West Point 4:06.32

4 MCCAULEY, Griffin SR Brown 4:08.72

5 LAUDON, Aksel SR Boston University 4:08.80

6 PLOURDE-COUTURE, Felix Zenix 4:08.85

7 LEE, Campbell SO Iona 4:11.50

8 HADDEN, Mac FR Dartmouth 4:11.93

9 HUOT, Alexandre CAUL 4:14.11

10 BEVERIDGE, Noah JR Syracuse 4:14.35

11 JOHNS, Jacob Battle Road Track Cl 4:14.92

12 LEBEAU, Christopher SR So. Conn. St. 4:14.99

13 MULLINS, Miles FR Brown 4:15.17

KIMBALL, Liam SR UMass Lowell DNF

Section 4 of 11

1 RUCKMAN-UTTING, Henry FR Simon Fraser 4:09.10

2 SIMON, Zachary JR Army West Point 4:09.36

3 WEPRIN, Seth SO Dartmouth 4:09.83

4 LENTZ, Nate FR Williams 4:10.66

5 REID, Jonathan SO Dartmouth 4:10.87

6 WEBER, Isaac JR Dartmouth 4:12.04

7 VO, Thomas SO Army West Point 4:13.14

8 BROOKS, Brian SR WPI 4:13.87

9 NORRIS, Jason FR Dartmouth 4:13.93

10 NARITA, Anders JR Northeastern 4:15.76

11 MIESZCZANSKI, John SR Bates 4:16.47

TOOLIN, Samuel SO UMass Lowell DNF

Section 5 of 11

1 SMITH, Gavin FR American Int'l 4:06.87

2 LISS-RIORDAN, Myles SR Unattached 4:10.72

3 MOREAU, Louis CAUL 4:13.47

4 BELMAHDI, Karim FR Monroe College (NR 4:14.06

5 STEEVES, Benjamin SR WPI 4:14.80

6 EOVALDI, Joseph JR Syracuse 4:14.89

7 PAXIS, Christopher FR Marist 4:15.01

8 CARTER, John SO Boston College 4:16.00

9 NORMANDIN, Pierre-Yves CAUL 4:17.18

10 COTE, Louis-Philippe CAUL 4:18.84

11 GUIGON, Charles JR American Int'l 4:19.23

12 DIAZ, Jon JR NYU 4:34.22

Section 6 of 11

1 HARDART, Henry FR MIT 4:12.22

2 ANDERSON, Tommy SO Siena 4:12.73

3 RASMUSSEN, Jeremiah JR Army West Point 4:12.92

4 FARRINGTON, Ned SO Bates 4:13.38

5 GONZALEZ, Jonathan JR LIU 4:13.55

6 ZACCARIA, Leo JR Rider 4:14.26
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 PRICE, Nate JR Brown 4:14.42

8 SUMMA, Wondu FR Franklin Pierce 4:14.79

9 GAGNE, Owen FR So. Conn. St. 4:15.93

10 TUBMAN, Tyler JR Unattached 4:16.29

11 MEKONNEN, Ephrem FR Simon Fraser 4:21.77

12 LEBEL, Emmanuel CAUL 4:21.86

13 POLLOCK, Gordon JR Boston College 4:28.01

Section 7 of 11

1 TKACZYK, Luke FR Siena 4:17.74

2 RAGONE, Tom FR Siena 4:19.11

3 LAFRAMBOISE, Matthew SO Siena 4:19.97

4 ARROYO, Pablo FR MIT 4:20.51

5 NORRIS, Aidan SO Boston University 4:22.28

6 GILLIGAN, Sebastian Unattached 4:23.11

7 CORLISS, TJ JR Merrimack 4:25.13

8 PERRY, Tyler FR Marist 4:26.26

9 ARMSTRONG, Nathan FR Rider 4:26.52

10 MOEHRINGER, James SR Marist 4:26.77

11 PECH, Aidan SO Marist 4:27.93

12 DARRAH, Tad FR Franklin Pierce 4:28.15

13 MEDINA, Gabe SO American Int'l 4:33.56

14 RUST, Bart SR Bates 4:36.79

Section 8 of 11

1 MARTIN, Kevin FR Sacred Heart 4:16.38

2 TRAPP, Andrew SR Boston University 4:17.62

3 DEAL, Christian JR Hartford 4:18.01

4 BENTLEY, Zachary Western Mass Dista 4:19.76

5 LAZORCAK, Andrew SR Rider 4:20.39

6 HEFELE, Jacob FR Providence 4:20.82

7 MCNATT, Kyler SR Unattached 4:21.13

8 LASKOWSKI, Mike FR Rider 4:21.25

9 VICARY, Sebastien FR Franklin Pierce 4:22.13

10 THURAIRAJAH, Gobi SO Rider 4:23.07

11 FORDJOUR, Kofi Emerging Elite 4:25.26

12 ALLAIRE, Griffin SO Merrimack 4:27.12

13 ROCHA, Jorge FR NYU 4:32.67

Section 9 of 11

1 COAKLEY, Billy SO Merrimack 4:22.59

2 HARMER, Aidan JR Springfield 4:25.25

3 FITZSIMMONS, John SR Molloy 4:25.87

4 MARTELL, Benjamin Tracksmith 4:26.08

5 SOMERS, Nate SO Boston University 4:26.43

6 KASPER, Alexander SR Unattached 4:27.78

7 DYER, Ryan FR Merrimack 4:28.13

8 MCCARRON III, James SO Unattached 4:30.15

9 BULLOCK, Joseph SR Unattached 4:30.56
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#13 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
10 LAMBURN, William FR Hartford 4:31.88

11 SOMMESE , Michael FR Unattached 4:32.02

12 BISHOP, Lachlan SR Unattached 4:32.81

13 MIHELICH, Logan FR Franklin Pierce 4:47.03

14 MAZEJKA, Jackson FR Unattached 4:56.85

Section 10 of 11

1 ELLIS, Jacob Unattached 4:26.42

2 CUMMINGS, Calvin SR Unattached 4:28.19

3 LEON, Jordan FR Sacred Heart 4:28.51

4 TOLAN, Brice JR Bentley 4:28.57

5 FLOYD, Matt FR Molloy 4:31.85

6 FORTIN, Ryan New England Elite T 4:33.34

7 VIERA, Steven FR Marist 4:34.08

8 SPEIGHT, Matthew SO Hartford 4:37.02

9 CROWELL, Avery New England Elite T 4:37.73

10 WOOD, Ethan New England Elite T 4:37.80

11 NEVINS, Jake JR Unattached 4:39.91

12 LAPHAM, tommy JR Unattached 4:42.61

13 STARK-CHESSA, Bryan JR Unattached 4:49.76

14 BUSSONE, Marco New England Elite T 4:52.83

Section 11 of 11

1 SAFONTCHIK, Andrei Central Mass Strider 4:38.90

2 PLANTE, Will New England Elite T 4:44.10

3 ONDR, Nick JR Bentley 4:44.41

4 LEE, Brian Unattached 4:44.67

5 KERR, Stephen Western Mass Dista 4:45.42

6 SHAHBAZIAN, Will SO Unattached 4:45.61

7 STINE, Owen Sabers Track Club 4:46.16

8 EDDY, Michael New England Elite T 4:47.05

9 HEBERT, Corey Unattached 4:52.96

10 BOROVICKA, Nicholas New England Elite T 4:54.94

11 DASCHBACH-EATON, Daniel New England Elite T 4:55.98

12 PALENCIA, Eric FR Molloy 4:58.96

13 RODRIGUEZ, Daniel FR Sacred Heart 4:59.12

14 BEHL, Mason New England Elite T 5:01.36

15 DAUGHERTY-MILLER, Peter FR Keene State 5:37.49

#15 Men's 3000 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DEVER, Patrick Puma Elite Running 7:43.57 1(1)

2 FINK, Willy Under Armour 7:44.22 1(2)

3 GUSMAN, Jordan adidas 7:44.40 1(3)

4 COLEMAN, Jamaine Tinman Elite 7:44.65 1(4)

5 BARRAZA, Brian Tinman Elite 7:45.11 1(5)

6 RAESS, Jonas NBal/SUI 7:45.63 1(6)

7 MAKEPEACE, Euan Big River Racing 7:46.92 1(7)

8 PROCEVIAT, Cameron SR Unattached 7:47.03 1(8)
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
9 MASAI, Alex NAZ Elite 7:47.63 1(9)

10 DINGER, Tai Wisconsin Runner R 7:53.10 1(10)

11  DRESSEL, John Puma Elite Running 7:56.24 1(11)

12 MUTAI, Ezra JR American Int'l 7:58.70 2(1)

13 TOOKER, Aidan Unattached 7:58.94 1(12)

14 OLDEN, Brandon SO Siena 8:00.15 2(2)

15 DALEY, Will FR Dartmouth 8:00.71 2(3)

16 BEATTY, Marshall SR Army West Point 8:01.46 2(4)

17 ELSON, Callum FR American Int'l 8:02.54 2(5)

18 WINSLOW, Jake SO Dartmouth 8:02.64 2(6)

19 MCMILLAN, Connor adidas 8:06.54 1(13)

20 CAWLEY, Kevin SO Connecticut 8:06.67 2(7)

21 MORGAN, Michael FR Unattached 8:08.08 3(1)

22 LEWIS, Jackson SR Under Armour 8:08.80 1(14)

23 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 8:09.43 3(2)

24 LAADJEL, Abdel FR Providence 8:10.84 8:10.837 2(8)

24 MURPHY, Kevin JR Boston University 8:10.84 8:10.837 3(3)

26 DOUGHTY, Brandon Dark Sky / Under Ar 8:11.82 1(15)

27 KEARNEY, Matthew JR MIT 8:12.55 3(4)

28 ARNDT, Scott FR Simon Fraser 8:12.90 3(5)

29 AYYOUB, Elyas FR LIU 8:13.04 3(6)

30 MOLUTSI, Mohlouwa  Koos FR Monroe College (NR 8:13.25 3(7)

31 GOUGH, Garrett JR Army West Point 8:13.61 2(9)

32 TEDESCHI, Jonathan CAUL 8:13.76 2(10)

33 SCHAEFER, Matthew SR Northeastern 8:14.20 3(8)

34 DEANGELO, Nate FR UMass Lowell 8:14.27 3(9)

35 SARNEY, Kyle FR Northeastern 8:14.30 3(10)

36 WHETSTONE, Jack JR Syracuse 8:17.09 3(11)

37 JACKSON, Steven FR Boston College 8:17.80 2(11)

38 MANISCALCO, James JR Connecticut 8:18.44 2(12)

39 VAN DEN AKKER, Jan Wouter FR UMass Lowell 8:18.76 3(12)

40 WECHSLER, Ethan FR Syracuse 8:19.17 3(13)

41 MORTON, Sam JR Dartmouth 8:19.28 4(1)

42 HANNON, Robert JR Boston University 8:20.57 4(2)

43 MULLEN, Patrick JR Northeastern 8:20.68 4(3)

44 GILL, Timothy Western Mass 8:21.28 2(13)

45 GODISH, Benjamin FR Northeastern 8:21.71 4(4)

46 MANNING, Dylan JR Northeastern 8:23.20 3(14)

47 MARKOVINA, Paul SO Hofstra 8:23.72 4(5)

48 CAYWARD, Jackson FR Siena 8:23.80 5(1)

49 COX, Aidan NH Thunder 8:24.53 3(15)

50 GIRARDIN, David CAUL 8:26.66 4(6)

51 LEPINE, Matthew SR Providence 8:26.71 5(2)

52 LAD, Vedang SO MIT 8:26.95 4(7)

53 HEALEY, Andrew FR Boston College 8:28.45 4(8)

54 MATTEI, Jake JR So. Conn. St. 8:28.46 3(16)
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
55 GALLAGHER, Ryan SR Providence 8:28.90 2(14)

56 MCNAMEE, Killian FR Siena 8:29.03 5(3)

57 VELAZQUEZ, Jake FR UMass Lowell 8:29.92 4(9)

58 TOBIN, Ryan FR NYU 8:30.65 4(10)

59 CARTER, Brendan Western Mass Dista 8:30.80 4(11)

60 SULLIVAN, Tyler FR UMass Lowell 8:32.49 4(12)

61 BRINKMAN, Sebastian SO Simon Fraser 8:32.73 5(4)

62 SHANAHAN, Ryan FR Siena 8:32.98 5(5)

63 PURNELL, William FR Unattached 8:33.77 5(6)

64 APPLETON, Davy FR Dartmouth 8:34.00 4(13)

65 DEARIE, Brendan SO Marist 8:34.37 5(7)

66 ESTRADA, Lucas Battle Road Track Cl 8:34.60 6(1)

67 WANG, Jason JR Dartmouth 8:35.31 4(14)

68 FITZPATRICK, Jack FR Unattached 8:35.79 6(2)

69 TAYLOR, Noah FR Rider 8:36.07 4(15)

70 TUTTLE, Charlie SR St. John's 8:36.22 4(16)

71 HENSGEN, Lowell JR MIT 8:36.33 6(3)

72 KLEIMAN, Cameron SO MIT 8:37.56 6(4)

73 LUCCI, Aaron Battle Road Track Cl 8:38.44 4(17)

74 SHEEDY, Tyler Greenwave TC 8:38.50 5(8)

75 MCGONNIGLE, Michael SR Hartbeat Track Club 8:40.46 2(15)

76 GATTI, Sam JR Tufts 8:40.84 5(9)

77 MOONEY, Noah FR Northeastern 8:41.13 5(10)

78 KARAS, Owen Boston Athletic Asso 8:41.91 6(5)

79 VILLAFUERTE, Bryan SO LIU 8:42.71 6(6)

80 BUSH, Spencer FR Army West Point 8:44.22 5(11)

81 HASAN, Aidin FR NYU 8:44.85 5(12)

82 CASO, Daniel SO Northeastern 8:46.08 5(13)

83 CAZZANIGA, Luca FR So. Conn. St. 8:47.79 5(14)

84 CASEY, Jack SR Unattached 8:48.95 5(15)

85 LAHR, Travis FR Rider 8:50.09 7(1)

86 GAMBLE, Brian Emerging Elite 8:50.84 6(7)

87 FRIEDMAN, Alex FR Tufts 8:51.94 6(8)

88 BROWN, Nicholas FR Bates 8:52.19 7(2)

89 DIRES, Sophonias FR So. Conn. St. 8:53.14 5(16)

90 LOMBARDI, Jack FR Merrimack 8:53.87 7(3)

91 CHAMPAGNE, Emmanuel A.T.P AthlÃ©tisme 8:57.12 2(16)

92 TWYMAN, Spencer SO Boston University 8:57.14 5(17)

93 DRAGON, Matthew JR Syracuse 8:58.44 6(9)

94 HARMON, Joseph JR Tufts 8:58.52 6(10)

95 DAVIS, Luke SO Unattached 8:58.89 6(11)

96 HOGNE, Lars SR NH Thunder 9:02.14 7(4)

97 NIRANJAN, Amruth FR Unattached 9:04.29 6(12)

98 REYNOLDS, Evan FR Northeastern 9:05.43 4(18)

99 BARTLEY, Max SR Bates 9:05.92 7(5)

100 VAYDA, Christopher SO Springfield 9:06.60 7(6)
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

101 MOFFAT, Samuel FR Hartford 9:06.83 7(7)

102 CAYER, Cole JR Hartford 9:08.93 6(13)

103 WATSON, Aiden FR Molloy 9:09.80 7(8)

104 MALONE, Patrick FR Syracuse 9:11.35 6(14)

105 ONEILL, Tim Boston Hares 9:12.68 7(9)

106 FERLAND, Greg Battle Road Track Cl 9:14.41 7(10)

107 TKACZYK, Tyler NH Thunder 9:17.99 7(11)

108 FERRANTE, Frank FR Molloy 9:19.51 7(12)

109 FOTTLER, Andrew SR Worcester State 9:25.82 7(13)

110 CAREY, Wayne SR Worcester State 9:45.91 7(14)

111 NARUKAWA, Tomoki JR Unattached 10:00.09 7(15)

BELLOMO, Noah SR UMass Lowell DNF 3

HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell DNF 1

FERRO, Blaise Puma Elite Running DNF 1

O'MARA, Colin Puma Elite Running DNF 1

SMITH, Brody UNAUNAT-Syracuse DNF 3

ALLEN, Russell SR Springfield DNF 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 7

1 DEVER, Patrick Puma Elite Running 7:43.57

2 FINK, Willy Under Armour 7:44.22

3 GUSMAN, Jordan adidas 7:44.40

4 COLEMAN, Jamaine Tinman Elite 7:44.65

5 BARRAZA, Brian Tinman Elite 7:45.11

6 RAESS, Jonas NBal/SUI 7:45.63

7 MAKEPEACE, Euan Big River Racing 7:46.92

8 PROCEVIAT, Cameron SR Unattached 7:47.03

9 MASAI, Alex NAZ Elite 7:47.63

10 DINGER, Tai Wisconsin Runner R 7:53.10

11  DRESSEL, John Puma Elite Running 7:56.24

12 TOOKER, Aidan Unattached 7:58.94

13 MCMILLAN, Connor adidas 8:06.54

14 LEWIS, Jackson SR Under Armour 8:08.80

15 DOUGHTY, Brandon Dark Sky / Under Ar 8:11.82

HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell DNF

FERRO, Blaise Puma Elite Running DNF

O'MARA, Colin Puma Elite Running DNF

Section 2 of 7

1 MUTAI, Ezra JR American Int'l 7:58.70

2 OLDEN, Brandon SO Siena 8:00.15

3 DALEY, Will FR Dartmouth 8:00.71

4 BEATTY, Marshall SR Army West Point 8:01.46

5 ELSON, Callum FR American Int'l 8:02.54

6 WINSLOW, Jake SO Dartmouth 8:02.64
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 CAWLEY, Kevin SO Connecticut 8:06.67

8 LAADJEL, Abdel FR Providence 8:10.84 8:10.837

9 GOUGH, Garrett JR Army West Point 8:13.61

10 TEDESCHI, Jonathan CAUL 8:13.76

11 JACKSON, Steven FR Boston College 8:17.80

12 MANISCALCO, James JR Connecticut 8:18.44

13 GILL, Timothy Western Mass 8:21.28

14 GALLAGHER, Ryan SR Providence 8:28.90

15 MCGONNIGLE, Michael SR Hartbeat Track Club 8:40.46

16 CHAMPAGNE, Emmanuel A.T.P AthlÃ©tisme 8:57.12

Section 3 of 7

1 MORGAN, Michael FR Unattached 8:08.08

2 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 8:09.43

3 MURPHY, Kevin JR Boston University 8:10.84 8:10.837

4 KEARNEY, Matthew JR MIT 8:12.55

5 ARNDT, Scott FR Simon Fraser 8:12.90

6 AYYOUB, Elyas FR LIU 8:13.04

7 MOLUTSI, Mohlouwa  Koos FR Monroe College (NR 8:13.25

8 SCHAEFER, Matthew SR Northeastern 8:14.20

9 DEANGELO, Nate FR UMass Lowell 8:14.27

10 SARNEY, Kyle FR Northeastern 8:14.30

11 WHETSTONE, Jack JR Syracuse 8:17.09

12 VAN DEN AKKER, Jan Wouter FR UMass Lowell 8:18.76

13 WECHSLER, Ethan FR Syracuse 8:19.17

14 MANNING, Dylan JR Northeastern 8:23.20

15 COX, Aidan NH Thunder 8:24.53

16 MATTEI, Jake JR So. Conn. St. 8:28.46

BELLOMO, Noah SR UMass Lowell DNF

SMITH, Brody UNAUNAT-Syracuse DNF

Section 4 of 7

1 MORTON, Sam JR Dartmouth 8:19.28

2 HANNON, Robert JR Boston University 8:20.57

3 MULLEN, Patrick JR Northeastern 8:20.68

4 GODISH, Benjamin FR Northeastern 8:21.71

5 MARKOVINA, Paul SO Hofstra 8:23.72

6 GIRARDIN, David CAUL 8:26.66

7 LAD, Vedang SO MIT 8:26.95

8 HEALEY, Andrew FR Boston College 8:28.45

9 VELAZQUEZ, Jake FR UMass Lowell 8:29.92

10 TOBIN, Ryan FR NYU 8:30.65

11 CARTER, Brendan Western Mass Dista 8:30.80

12 SULLIVAN, Tyler FR UMass Lowell 8:32.49

13 APPLETON, Davy FR Dartmouth 8:34.00

14 WANG, Jason JR Dartmouth 8:35.31

15 TAYLOR, Noah FR Rider 8:36.07

16 TUTTLE, Charlie SR St. John's 8:36.22
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
17 LUCCI, Aaron Battle Road Track Cl 8:38.44

18 REYNOLDS, Evan FR Northeastern 9:05.43

Section 5 of 7

1 CAYWARD, Jackson FR Siena 8:23.80

2 LEPINE, Matthew SR Providence 8:26.71

3 MCNAMEE, Killian FR Siena 8:29.03

4 BRINKMAN, Sebastian SO Simon Fraser 8:32.73

5 SHANAHAN, Ryan FR Siena 8:32.98

6 PURNELL, William FR Unattached 8:33.77

7 DEARIE, Brendan SO Marist 8:34.37

8 SHEEDY, Tyler Greenwave TC 8:38.50

9 GATTI, Sam JR Tufts 8:40.84

10 MOONEY, Noah FR Northeastern 8:41.13

11 BUSH, Spencer FR Army West Point 8:44.22

12 HASAN, Aidin FR NYU 8:44.85

13 CASO, Daniel SO Northeastern 8:46.08

14 CAZZANIGA, Luca FR So. Conn. St. 8:47.79

15 CASEY, Jack SR Unattached 8:48.95

16 DIRES, Sophonias FR So. Conn. St. 8:53.14

17 TWYMAN, Spencer SO Boston University 8:57.14

ALLEN, Russell SR Springfield DNF

Section 6 of 7

1 ESTRADA, Lucas Battle Road Track Cl 8:34.60

2 FITZPATRICK, Jack FR Unattached 8:35.79

3 HENSGEN, Lowell JR MIT 8:36.33

4 KLEIMAN, Cameron SO MIT 8:37.56

5 KARAS, Owen Boston Athletic Asso 8:41.91

6 VILLAFUERTE, Bryan SO LIU 8:42.71

7 GAMBLE, Brian Emerging Elite 8:50.84

8 FRIEDMAN, Alex FR Tufts 8:51.94

9 DRAGON, Matthew JR Syracuse 8:58.44

10 HARMON, Joseph JR Tufts 8:58.52

11 DAVIS, Luke SO Unattached 8:58.89

12 NIRANJAN, Amruth FR Unattached 9:04.29

13 CAYER, Cole JR Hartford 9:08.93

14 MALONE, Patrick FR Syracuse 9:11.35

Section 7 of 7

1 LAHR, Travis FR Rider 8:50.09

2 BROWN, Nicholas FR Bates 8:52.19

3 LOMBARDI, Jack FR Merrimack 8:53.87

4 HOGNE, Lars SR NH Thunder 9:02.14

5 BARTLEY, Max SR Bates 9:05.92

6 VAYDA, Christopher SO Springfield 9:06.60

7 MOFFAT, Samuel FR Hartford 9:06.83

8 WATSON, Aiden FR Molloy 9:09.80

9 ONEILL, Tim Boston Hares 9:12.68

2022 BOSTON UNIVERSITY JOHN THOMAS TERRIER
CLASSIC (SUNDAY)
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

Host: Boston University
Sunday, January 30, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jordan Carpenter
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/9/2022 6:04 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 34



#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
10 FERLAND, Greg Battle Road Track Cl 9:14.41

11 TKACZYK, Tyler NH Thunder 9:17.99

12 FERRANTE, Frank FR Molloy 9:19.51

13 FOTTLER, Andrew SR Worcester State 9:25.82

14 CAREY, Wayne SR Worcester State 9:45.91

15 NARUKAWA, Tomoki JR Unattached 10:00.09

#17 Men's 5000 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HAMER, Eric BAA 13:32.25 1(1)

2 FAFARD, Thomas CAUL 13:46.35 1(2)

3 TROJAN, JP SR Syracuse 13:49.04 1(3)

4 MCGOWAN, Tim BAA 13:59.34 1(4)

5 HOGAN, Paul BAA 13:59.87 1(5)

6 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 14:05.36 1(6)

7 COMERFORD, Alex FR Syracuse 14:10.62 1(7)

8 PHILLIPS, Jonathan SR The Heartbreakers 14:14.67 1(8)

9 HAMMEL, Charlie JR Boston University 14:19.75 2(1)

10 ARCHER, Ryan CPTC - Tracksmith 14:19.77 2(2)

11 CHAFFIN, Will FR Dartmouth 14:21.06 2(3)

12 THOMPSON, Andrew FR Dartmouth 14:21.66 2(4)

13 JAMIESON, Liam FR Dartmouth 14:22.23 2(5)

14 PORTER, Matthew JR Army West Point 14:24.15 2(6)

15 LITTLE, Ramsey SO Marist 14:24.61 2(7)

16 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 14:25.16 1(9)

17 MAH, Andrew JR MIT 14:25.55 2(8)

18 O'SCANNLAIN, Declan FR Dartmouth 14:25.85 2(9)

19 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 14:26.06 1(10)

20 LABONTE, Patrice Vainqueurs 14:26.91 1(11)

21 MYERS, Christian SO Dartmouth 14:27.58 2(10)

22 MOORE, David FR Dartmouth 14:30.67 3(1)

23 DONNELLY, Colin FR Dartmouth 14:32.33 2(11)

24 CULLEN, Patrick SO Northeastern 14:32.69 2(12)

25 CROWLEY, Daniel Battle Road Track Cl 14:34.52 2(13)

26 MARION, Hunter FR UMass Lowell 14:34.70 3(2)

27 WOODWARD, Ben SR Rider 14:39.40 3(3)

28 COFFEY, Shane FR Providence 14:42.14 3(4)

29 CROCKER, Ian FR Army West Point 14:44.20 3(5)

30 BEAVER, Jason SO American Int'l 14:45.43 3(6)

31 KURD, Cyrus SO Northeastern 14:45.63 3(7)

32 CRAIG, Alex FR Dartmouth 14:45.65 3(8)

33 BLOCK, Alec JR Boston University 14:45.76 2(14)

34 MOULTON, Naphtali SR Tracksmith 14:47.34 3(9)

35 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 14:47.81 3(10)

36 SMITH, Ryan JR Bates 14:48.51 3(11)

37 SEELAUS, Jeffrey Tracksmith Boston H 14:51.29 2(15)

38 BITTRICH, William JR Bryant 14:52.05 4(1)
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#17 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
39 ROCKETT, Connor Tracksmith Boston H 14:52.18 3(12)

40 KOVACS, Reid SO MIT 14:53.46 4(2)

41 KIPTOO, Titus SO American Int'l 14:54.11 4(3)

42 REYNOLDS, David JR WPI 14:54.48 4(4)

43 DEROSA, John JR Springfield 14:56.10 4(5)

44 CANAVAN, Aidan SR Siena 14:56.48 4(6)

45 LUSSKIN, Luke SO Army West Point 14:57.35 2(16)

46 LARA, Erick SO Army West Point 14:57.95 3(13)

47 BROWN, Alex SO Boston University 15:01.03 2(17)

48 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel FR Marist 15:06.31 4(7)

49 SLANEY, Ryan FR Bryant 15:07.16 4(8)

50 MEHTA, Malav JR Northeastern 15:09.02 3(14)

51 CAMPOVERDE, Jesse FR Rider 15:09.33 4(9)

52 ROSAS, David SR Providence 15:09.91 3(15)

53 ANKUTA, Nick SO NYU 15:11.29 4(10)

54 MACDONALD, Sean Tracksmith Boston H 15:13.80 2(18)

55 ROE, Aaron Unattached 15:14.25 4(11)

56 BRUTVAN, Riley FR Hartford 15:17.28 5(1)

57 FONDAKOWSKI, Nathanael SR Unattached 15:22.00 4(12)

58 O'GORMAN, Thomas Hartbeat Track Club 15:26.68 4(13)

59 GOULD, Harry Northeastern Club R 15:28.37 4(14)

60 KUTCH, Patrick JR Marist 15:28.66 4(15)

61 SPOLARICH, Brian SR Rider 15:31.78 3(16)

62 BRANCATO, Nicholas SO Bryant 15:37.71 5(2)

63 KARGINOV, Timofey Hartbeat TC 15:37.91 3(17)

64 VILLA, Carlos FR MIT 15:39.00 5(3)

65 PRINCE, Gediyon FR Sacred Heart 15:40.44 5(4)

66 ZAINUL, Mubeen JR NYU 15:41.28 5(5)

67 STRAIN, Nick JR Rider 15:42.00 5(6)

68 CHASE, Ben SO Merrimack 15:42.79 5(7)

69 GARCIA, Jeremie FR Rider 15:43.13 4(16)

70 REYNOLDS, Dawson FR Bryant 15:43.92 5(8)

71 CARROLL, Joseph FR Assumption 15:45.79 15:45.78 5(9)

72 IGNACZ, John FR Marist 15:45.79 15:45.78 4(17)

73 RODRIGUEZ, Dylan SR Rider 15:53.83 5(10)

74 KITTREDGE, Jon SO Marist 16:03.56 4(18)

75 SHENOY, Kathan JR Boston University 16:07.54 4(19)

76 LABONTE, Dillon unattached 16:12.08 5(11)

77 NOONE, Brian Northeastern Club R 16:12.87 5(12)

78 GILLIS, Christopher JR Sacred Heart 16:15.82 5(13)

79 FORREST, Tim SR Western Mass Dista 16:17.17 5(14)

80 COYNE, Evan SO Bryant 16:55.86 5(15)

81 STEIER, Ethan FR Sacred Heart 16:58.33 5(16)

82 GIORDANO, Cameron FR Keene State 17:31.59 5(17)

83 KOLMAN, Thomas Boston Hares 17:44.15 5(18)

GROSS, Derek CPTC - Tracksmith DNF 2
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#17 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)

GUSMAN, Jordan adidas DNF 1

BARRAZA, Brian Tinman Elite DNF 1

COLEMAN, Jamaine Tinman Elite DNF 1

DOOLEY, Eoin SO UMass Lowell DNF 2

EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell DNF 1

BERNDT, Andrew SR Elevated Performanc DNF 3

MCATEER, Keith Unattached DNF 4

BARNES, Colby SO Merrimack DNF 5

BENTLEY, Zachary Western Mass Dista DNF 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5

1 HAMER, Eric BAA 13:32.25

2 FAFARD, Thomas CAUL 13:46.35

3 TROJAN, JP SR Syracuse 13:49.04

4 MCGOWAN, Tim BAA 13:59.34

5 HOGAN, Paul BAA 13:59.87

6 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 14:05.36

7 COMERFORD, Alex FR Syracuse 14:10.62

8 PHILLIPS, Jonathan SR The Heartbreakers 14:14.67

9 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 14:25.16

10 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 14:26.06

11 LABONTE, Patrice Vainqueurs 14:26.91

GUSMAN, Jordan adidas DNF

BARRAZA, Brian Tinman Elite DNF

COLEMAN, Jamaine Tinman Elite DNF

EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell DNF

Section 2 of 5

1 HAMMEL, Charlie JR Boston University 14:19.75

2 ARCHER, Ryan CPTC - Tracksmith 14:19.77

3 CHAFFIN, Will FR Dartmouth 14:21.06

4 THOMPSON, Andrew FR Dartmouth 14:21.66

5 JAMIESON, Liam FR Dartmouth 14:22.23

6 PORTER, Matthew JR Army West Point 14:24.15

7 LITTLE, Ramsey SO Marist 14:24.61

8 MAH, Andrew JR MIT 14:25.55

9 O'SCANNLAIN, Declan FR Dartmouth 14:25.85

10 MYERS, Christian SO Dartmouth 14:27.58

11 DONNELLY, Colin FR Dartmouth 14:32.33

12 CULLEN, Patrick SO Northeastern 14:32.69

13 CROWLEY, Daniel Battle Road Track Cl 14:34.52

14 BLOCK, Alec JR Boston University 14:45.76

15 SEELAUS, Jeffrey Tracksmith Boston H 14:51.29

16 LUSSKIN, Luke SO Army West Point 14:57.35

17 BROWN, Alex SO Boston University 15:01.03
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#17 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
18 MACDONALD, Sean Tracksmith Boston H 15:13.80

GROSS, Derek CPTC - Tracksmith DNF

DOOLEY, Eoin SO UMass Lowell DNF

Section 3 of 5

1 MOORE, David FR Dartmouth 14:30.67

2 MARION, Hunter FR UMass Lowell 14:34.70

3 WOODWARD, Ben SR Rider 14:39.40

4 COFFEY, Shane FR Providence 14:42.14

5 CROCKER, Ian FR Army West Point 14:44.20

6 BEAVER, Jason SO American Int'l 14:45.43

7 KURD, Cyrus SO Northeastern 14:45.63

8 CRAIG, Alex FR Dartmouth 14:45.65

9 MOULTON, Naphtali SR Tracksmith 14:47.34

10 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 14:47.81

11 SMITH, Ryan JR Bates 14:48.51

12 ROCKETT, Connor Tracksmith Boston H 14:52.18

13 LARA, Erick SO Army West Point 14:57.95

14 MEHTA, Malav JR Northeastern 15:09.02

15 ROSAS, David SR Providence 15:09.91

16 SPOLARICH, Brian SR Rider 15:31.78

17 KARGINOV, Timofey Hartbeat TC 15:37.91

BERNDT, Andrew SR Elevated Performanc DNF

Section 4 of 5

1 BITTRICH, William JR Bryant 14:52.05

2 KOVACS, Reid SO MIT 14:53.46

3 KIPTOO, Titus SO American Int'l 14:54.11

4 REYNOLDS, David JR WPI 14:54.48

5 DEROSA, John JR Springfield 14:56.10

6 CANAVAN, Aidan SR Siena 14:56.48

7 RODRIGUEZ, Gabriel FR Marist 15:06.31

8 SLANEY, Ryan FR Bryant 15:07.16

9 CAMPOVERDE, Jesse FR Rider 15:09.33

10 ANKUTA, Nick SO NYU 15:11.29

11 ROE, Aaron Unattached 15:14.25

12 FONDAKOWSKI, Nathanael SR Unattached 15:22.00

13 O'GORMAN, Thomas Hartbeat Track Club 15:26.68

14 GOULD, Harry Northeastern Club R 15:28.37

15 KUTCH, Patrick JR Marist 15:28.66

16 GARCIA, Jeremie FR Rider 15:43.13

17 IGNACZ, John FR Marist 15:45.79 15:45.78

18 KITTREDGE, Jon SO Marist 16:03.56

19 SHENOY, Kathan JR Boston University 16:07.54

MCATEER, Keith Unattached DNF

Section 5 of 5

1 BRUTVAN, Riley FR Hartford 15:17.28

2 BRANCATO, Nicholas SO Bryant 15:37.71
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#17 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 VILLA, Carlos FR MIT 15:39.00

4 PRINCE, Gediyon FR Sacred Heart 15:40.44

5 ZAINUL, Mubeen JR NYU 15:41.28

6 STRAIN, Nick JR Rider 15:42.00

7 CHASE, Ben SO Merrimack 15:42.79

8 REYNOLDS, Dawson FR Bryant 15:43.92

9 CARROLL, Joseph FR Assumption 15:45.79 15:45.78

10 RODRIGUEZ, Dylan SR Rider 15:53.83

11 LABONTE, Dillon unattached 16:12.08

12 NOONE, Brian Northeastern Club R 16:12.87

13 GILLIS, Christopher JR Sacred Heart 16:15.82

14 FORREST, Tim SR Western Mass Dista 16:17.17

15 COYNE, Evan SO Bryant 16:55.86

16 STEIER, Ethan FR Sacred Heart 16:58.33

17 GIORDANO, Cameron FR Keene State 17:31.59

18 KOLMAN, Thomas Boston Hares 17:44.15

BARNES, Colby SO Merrimack DNF

BENTLEY, Zachary Western Mass Dista DNF

#38 Men's Invitational 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 ADAMS, David Unattached 7.96

2 THOMAS, Oliver SR WPI 7.99

3 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 8.14

4 WILLIAMS, Edward SO Monroe College (NR 8.30

5 MONAHAN, Michael SR New Hampshire 8.32

6 TORNEY, Jordan SR Connecticut 8.41

7 GILLESPIE, Marcus SO Brown 8.42

8 ROBERTS, Timothy JR LIU 8.53

9 MUHAMMED, Abubakar SR LIU 8.63

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ADAMS, David Unattached 7.98Q 2(1)

2 THOMAS, Oliver SR WPI 8.03Q 1(1)

3 WILLIAMS, Edward SO Monroe College (NR 8.16Q 4(1)

4 MONAHAN, Michael SR New Hampshire 8.31Q 3(1)

5 TORNEY, Jordan SR Connecticut 8.34q 4(2)

6 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 8.41q 1(2)

7 GILLESPIE, Marcus SO Brown 8.42q 2(2)

8 MUHAMMED, Abubakar SR LIU 8.48q 4(3)

9 ROBERTS, Timothy JR LIU 8.51q 4(4)

10 SMITH, Hilton SO American Int'l 8.52 1(3)

11 SANTOS, Joseph JR Assumption 8.56 2(3)

12 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 8.60 2(4)
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#38 Men's Invitational 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
13 KELL, Noah FR Hartford 8.83 1(4)

14 CASHMAN, Ryan JR Dartmouth 8.87 4(5)

15 AROKE, Kevin JR Bryant 8.89 3(2)

16 CATALONI, David JR Springfield 8.90 3(3)

17 MORRONE, Joseph FR Sacred Heart 8.92 8.917 1(5)

18 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 8.92 8.918 2(5)

19 PAJUS, Karl-Oskar FR Dartmouth 8.98 8.974 4(6)

20 BUSHEY, Bryan SO Sacred Heart 8.98 8.975 1(6)

21 BROWN, Noah FR Marist 9.19 2(6)

22 ONYEJEKWE, Brandon Northeastern Club R 9.29 3(4)

23 MACKECHNIE, Brady FR Lasell 9.57 2(7)

24 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 9.83 3(5)

25 VILLINSKI, Spencer FR Lasell 9.85 4(7)

26 WREN, Billy FR Molloy 9.89 4(8)

27 ROBERTSON, Jordan SR Lasell 10.50 1(7)

GABLE, Aaron SR Merrimack DNF 3

IBRAHIM, Yakabu Unattached FS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4

1 THOMAS, Oliver SR WPI 8.03Q

2 HOLLINGSWORTH, Tre JR Harvard 8.41q

3 SMITH, Hilton SO American Int'l 8.52

4 KELL, Noah FR Hartford 8.83

5 MORRONE, Joseph FR Sacred Heart 8.92 8.917

6 BUSHEY, Bryan SO Sacred Heart 8.98 8.975

7 ROBERTSON, Jordan SR Lasell 10.50

Heat 2 of 4

1 ADAMS, David Unattached 7.98Q

2 GILLESPIE, Marcus SO Brown 8.42q

3 SANTOS, Joseph JR Assumption 8.56

4 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 8.60

5 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 8.92 8.918

6 BROWN, Noah FR Marist 9.19

7 MACKECHNIE, Brady FR Lasell 9.57

Heat 3 of 4

1 MONAHAN, Michael SR New Hampshire 8.31Q

2 AROKE, Kevin JR Bryant 8.89

3 CATALONI, David JR Springfield 8.90

4 ONYEJEKWE, Brandon Northeastern Club R 9.29

5 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 9.83

GABLE, Aaron SR Merrimack DNF
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#38 Men's Invitational 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

IBRAHIM, Yakabu Unattached FS

Heat 4 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Edward SO Monroe College (NR 8.16Q

2 TORNEY, Jordan SR Connecticut 8.34q

3 MUHAMMED, Abubakar SR LIU 8.48q

4 ROBERTS, Timothy JR LIU 8.51q

5 CASHMAN, Ryan JR Dartmouth 8.87

6 PAJUS, Karl-Oskar FR Dartmouth 8.98 8.974

7 VILLINSKI, Spencer FR Lasell 9.85

8 WREN, Billy FR Molloy 9.89

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 So. Conn. St. (A) 3:13.28 1(1)

1) EXANTUS, Ramsley JR 2) SPISEK, Milan SR

3) N'DABIAN, Christ JR 4) GREEN, Nigel SR

2 Rider (A) 3:18.05 1(2)

1) GREEN, James SR 2) BOYER, Jerome SR

3) BURGESS, Artie FR 4) LYKEN, Sekai FR

3 Harvard (A) 3:19.93 1(3)

1) LEGO, Charles SR 2) JONES, Steffan FR

3) MILLER, Marcus SO 4) FISCHER, Peter FR

4 Merrimack (A) 3:20.19 2(1)

1) SMITH, Jaeden SO 2) HICKEY, Blake FR

3) COUTURE, Cory SO 4) LOUIS, Jason JR

5 Bryant (A) 3:20.77 2(2)

1) FERRAIOLA, Ethan FR 2) CANALE, Andrew JR

3) GOODMAN, Jacob SO 4) CARDARELLI, Edward FR

6 So. Conn. St. (B) 3:21.69 2(3)

1) DALE, Hunter FR 2) PHILLIPS, Tariq FR

3) LANZIERI, Joshua FR 4) OAKES, Tamarko JR

7 Dartmouth (A) 3:23.79 3(1)

1) MARX, Will JR 2) STEVENS, Justin FR

3) LUCK, Connor SO 4) CASHMAN, Ryan JR

8 Marist (A) 3:24.58 2(4)

1) EBERWEIN, Easton FR 2) DEXTER, Reed FR

3) KALIKASINGH, Roshan FR 4) BAHNSEN, Ryan SO

9 Monroe College (Bronx) (A) 3:25.47 3(2)

1) STEPHENSON, Wayne FR 2) DOUGLAS, Danario FR

3) SCOTT, Romar FR 4) HERBERT, Jeremiah FR
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
10 Bentley (A) 3:31.98 2(5)

1) WIX, Joe SR 2) LAWES, Alex FR

3) GOEHRIG, Andrew FR 4) BEAN, Evan SO

11 Keene State (A) 3:35.54 3(3)

1) HENNEDY, Samuel SO 2) GIORDANO, Cameron FR

3) HAMELE, Dawson FR 4) PEARL, Jake JR

12 Sacred Heart (B) 3:40.37 3(4)

1) PELLETIER, Nicholas JR 2) MIELE, Dominic FR

3) SARKISIAN, Jack SO 4) BUSHEY, Bryan SO

13 Lasell (A) 3:59.68 3(5)

1) CARBONE, Patrick SO 2) VESNESKE, Julian FR

3) ROBERTSON, Jordan SR 4) MACKECHNIE, Brady FR

Brown (A) DNF 1

1) NEVALA, Tyler FR 2) KELLEY, Jack SO

3) BOYCE, Kevin SR 4) ROGERS, Bretram SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 So. Conn. St. (A) 3:13.28

1) EXANTUS, Ramsley JR 2) SPISEK, Milan SR

3) N'DABIAN, Christ JR 4) GREEN, Nigel SR

2 Rider (A) 3:18.05

1) GREEN, James SR 2) BOYER, Jerome SR

3) BURGESS, Artie FR 4) LYKEN, Sekai FR

3 Harvard (A) 3:19.93

1) LEGO, Charles SR 2) JONES, Steffan FR

3) MILLER, Marcus SO 4) FISCHER, Peter FR

Brown (A) DNF

1) NEVALA, Tyler FR 2) KELLEY, Jack SO

3) BOYCE, Kevin SR 4) ROGERS, Bretram SR

Section 2 of 3

1 Merrimack (A) 3:20.19

1) SMITH, Jaeden SO 2) HICKEY, Blake FR

3) COUTURE, Cory SO 4) LOUIS, Jason JR

2 Bryant (A) 3:20.77

1) FERRAIOLA, Ethan FR 2) CANALE, Andrew JR

3) GOODMAN, Jacob SO 4) CARDARELLI, Edward FR

3 So. Conn. St. (B) 3:21.69

1) DALE, Hunter FR 2) PHILLIPS, Tariq FR

3) LANZIERI, Joshua FR 4) OAKES, Tamarko JR

4 Marist (A) 3:24.58
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) EBERWEIN, Easton FR 2) DEXTER, Reed FR

3) KALIKASINGH, Roshan FR 4) BAHNSEN, Ryan SO

Section 3 of 3

1 Dartmouth (A) 3:23.79

1) MARX, Will JR 2) STEVENS, Justin FR

3) LUCK, Connor SO 4) CASHMAN, Ryan JR

2 Monroe College (Bronx) (A) 3:25.47

1) STEPHENSON, Wayne FR 2) DOUGLAS, Danario FR

3) SCOTT, Romar FR 4) HERBERT, Jeremiah FR

3 Keene State (A) 3:35.54

1) HENNEDY, Samuel SO 2) GIORDANO, Cameron FR

3) HAMELE, Dawson FR 4) PEARL, Jake JR

4 Sacred Heart (B) 3:40.37

1) PELLETIER, Nicholas JR 2) MIELE, Dominic FR

3) SARKISIAN, Jack SO 4) BUSHEY, Bryan SO

5 Lasell (A) 3:59.68

1) CARBONE, Patrick SO 2) VESNESKE, Julian FR

3) ROBERTSON, Jordan SR 4) MACKECHNIE, Brady FR

#26 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MCNEIL, John SO Brown 2.08m 6' 93 /4

2 CISSE, Kasim JR Boston University 2.05m 6' 83 /4

3 MCGRATH, Kevin JR New Hampshire 2.00m 6' 63 /4

4 KELLY, Andrew FR New Hampshire 2.00m 6' 63 /4

5 ELLIS, Chet SO Harvard 1.95m 6' 43 /4

6 CLAVETTE, Anthony JR Hartford 1.90m 6' 23 /4

7 YUSKO, Mason FR Springfield 1.90m 6' 23 /4

8 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel JR New Hampshire 1.90m 6' 23 /4

9 TONDORA, Caleb SO Bryant 1.85m 6' 03 /4

9 JOHNS, Christopher FR Providence 1.85m 6' 03 /4

9 FRISBIE, Jack SO Boston University 1.85m 6' 03 /4

12 ZYGIEL, John FR Providence 1.85m 6' 03 /4

13 HYATT, Jacob FR Army West Point 1.85m 6' 03 /4

14 CRUZ, Divas FR Bryant 1.80m 5' 103 /4

14 HAMELE, Dawson FR Keene State 1.80m 5' 103 /4

16 TOMEO, Aden FR Army West Point 1.80m 5' 103 /4

#28 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PARK, Simon SO Harvard 4.90m 16' 03 /4

2 RITZENTHALER, Declan SR Boston University 4.80m 15' 9"

3 QUINLAN, Connor SR Army West Point 4.60m 15' 1"

4 MCSWEENEY, Brian FR Army West Point 4.60m 15' 1"
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#28 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 DAVIS, Maxwell FR UMass Lowell 4.30m 14' 11 /4

6 MINICUS, John JR Harvard 4.30m 14' 11 /4

7 JONES, Mason FR Bryant 4.30m 14' 11 /4

8 DIGANGI, Daniel SO Sacred Heart 4.20m 13' 91 /4

9 BROWN, Noah FR Marist 4.10m 13' 51 /4

10 MCLAUGHLIN, Charlie SO Boston University 4.00m 13' 11 /2

11 OCHOA, Juan JR NYU 3.55m 11' 73 /4

LANDAU, Liam JR Northeastern NH

#30 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 DARROW, Kyle Unattached 7.47m 24' 61 /4 2(1)

2 MANE, Salif SO Fairleigh Dickinson 7.35m 24' 11 /2 2(2)

3 GIBSON, David Boston North Track 7.23m 23' 83 /4 2(3)

4 O'GARRO, Taeco JR Fairleigh Dickinson 7.15m 23' 51 /2 2(4)

5 BATLANKI, Rahul FR Dartmouth 7.12m 23' 41 /2 2(5)

6 PEREIRA, Sebastian SO Harvard 6.98m 22' 11" 1(1)

7 CASHMAN, Ryan JR Dartmouth 6.81m 22' 41 /4 2(6)

8 DAVIS, Terrel Unattached 6.79m 22' 31 /2 2(7)

9 MEFFORD, Sean SR Fairleigh Dickinson 6.61m 21' 81 /4 1(2)

10 FURTADO, Blake SO Simon Fraser 6.51m 21' 41 /4 1(3)

11 ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell 6.45m 21' 2" 2(8)

12 MILES, Noah SO Harvard 6.41m 21' 01 /2 1(4)

13 WILSON, Colby JR Springfield 6.38m 20' 111 /4 2(9)

14 RAFFALLI, Jack FR Sacred Heart 6.28m 20' 71 /4 1(5)

15 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 6.22m 20' 5" 2(10)

16 AYLWARD, Kalan FR Bryant 6.18m 20' 31 /2 2(11)

17 MACCHIO, Gianni SO Molloy 6.17m 20' 3" 1(6)

18 CLASBY, Zachary FR Bryant 6.08m 19' 111 /2 1(7)

19 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 5.93m 19' 51 /2 1(8)

20 HALEY, Kyle SR Worcester State 5.67m 18' 71 /4 1(9)

21 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 5.59m 18' 41 /4 1(10)

22 KIRSCH, Zachary JR Lasell 5.51m 18' 1" 1(11)

23 BICKERTON, Dillon SO NYU 5.42m 17' 91 /2 1(12)

GIAMPA, Jackson unattached NM 2

HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PEREIRA, Sebastian SO Harvard 6.98m 22' 11"

2 MEFFORD, Sean SR Fairleigh Dickinson 6.61m 21' 81 /4

3 FURTADO, Blake SO Simon Fraser 6.51m 21' 41 /4

4 MILES, Noah SO Harvard 6.41m 21' 01 /2

5 RAFFALLI, Jack FR Sacred Heart 6.28m 20' 71 /4

6 MACCHIO, Gianni SO Molloy 6.17m 20' 3"
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#30 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
7 CLASBY, Zachary FR Bryant 6.08m 19' 111 /2

8 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 5.93m 19' 51 /2

9 HALEY, Kyle SR Worcester State 5.67m 18' 71 /4

10 CORSON, Max FR Lasell 5.59m 18' 41 /4

11 KIRSCH, Zachary JR Lasell 5.51m 18' 1"

12 BICKERTON, Dillon SO NYU 5.42m 17' 91 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 DARROW, Kyle Unattached 7.47m 24' 61 /4

2 MANE, Salif SO Fairleigh Dickinson 7.35m 24' 11 /2

3 GIBSON, David Boston North Track 7.23m 23' 83 /4

4 O'GARRO, Taeco JR Fairleigh Dickinson 7.15m 23' 51 /2

5 BATLANKI, Rahul FR Dartmouth 7.12m 23' 41 /2

6 CASHMAN, Ryan JR Dartmouth 6.81m 22' 41 /4

7 DAVIS, Terrel Unattached 6.79m 22' 31 /2

8 ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell 6.45m 21' 2"

9 WILSON, Colby JR Springfield 6.38m 20' 111 /4

10 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 6.22m 20' 5"

11 AYLWARD, Kalan FR Bryant 6.18m 20' 31 /2

GIAMPA, Jackson unattached NM

HUGHES, Ethan FR Dartmouth NM

#32 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MEADE, Nathaniel SR Boston-North Track 15.72m 51' 7" 2(1)

2 DUNBAR, Jahsira JR LIU 15.68m 51' 51 /2 2(2)

3 SILVESTER, Joshua SR Springfield 14.83m 48' 8" 2(3)

4 WHITE, Krishna JR LIU 14.78m 48' 6" 2(4)

5 HUGHES, Kinnard JR Trinity (Conn.) 14.35m 47' 1" 2(5)

6 MALIVERT, Worlf FR American Int'l 14.33m 47' 01 /4 2(6)

7 CLARKE-WELLS, Deyshawn Next Level Athletic C 13.47m 44' 21 /2 2(7)

8 SMITH, Hilton SO American Int'l 13.08m 42' 11" 2(8)

9 KIRSCH, Zachary JR Lasell 12.89m 42' 31 /2 1(1)

10 LEE, Kevin SO Springfield 12.77m 41' 103 /4 2(9)

11 MILES, Noah SO Harvard 12.68m 41' 71 /4 1(2)

12 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 12.51m 41' 01 /2 1(3)

13 HALEY, Kyle SR Worcester State 12.35m 40' 61 /4 1(4)

14 MEFFORD, Sean SR Fairleigh Dickinson 12.25m 40' 21 /4 1(5)

15 WRIGHT, ToRae FR American Int'l 11.25m 36' 11" 1(6)

16 HENRICKS, Angus FR Sacred Heart 11.13m 36' 61 /4 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KIRSCH, Zachary JR Lasell 12.89m 42' 31 /2

2 MILES, Noah SO Harvard 12.68m 41' 71 /4

3 FERRARELLI, John FR Unattached 12.51m 41' 01 /2

4 HALEY, Kyle SR Worcester State 12.35m 40' 61 /4
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#32 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 MEFFORD, Sean SR Fairleigh Dickinson 12.25m 40' 21 /4

6 WRIGHT, ToRae FR American Int'l 11.25m 36' 11"

7 HENRICKS, Angus FR Sacred Heart 11.13m 36' 61 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 MEADE, Nathaniel SR Boston-North Track 15.72m 51' 7"

2 DUNBAR, Jahsira JR LIU 15.68m 51' 51 /2

3 SILVESTER, Joshua SR Springfield 14.83m 48' 8"

4 WHITE, Krishna JR LIU 14.78m 48' 6"

5 HUGHES, Kinnard JR Trinity (Conn.) 14.35m 47' 1"

6 MALIVERT, Worlf FR American Int'l 14.33m 47' 01 /4

7 CLARKE-WELLS, Deyshawn Next Level Athletic C 13.47m 44' 21 /2

8 SMITH, Hilton SO American Int'l 13.08m 42' 11"

9 LEE, Kevin SO Springfield 12.77m 41' 103 /4

#34 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 KOLESNIKOFF, Alexander SO Harvard 19.05m 62' 6" 2(1)

2 GIBSON, Jamir SR Army West Point 17.60m 57' 9" 2(2)

3 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston University 17.02m 55' 101 /4 2(3)

4 WELSH, Samuel JR Harvard 16.78m 55' 03 /4 2(4)

5 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston University 16.69m 54' 91 /4 2(5)

6 CLAY, Benjamin JR Fairleigh Dickinson 16.68m 54' 83 /4 2(6)

7 HOFFMAN, Joshua FR New Hampshire 15.64m 51' 33 /4 2(7)

8 LU, Fred SR Boston University 15.22m 49' 111 /4 2(8)

9 NOONAN, Luke FR Army West Point 15.07m 49' 51 /2 2(9)

10 MOSER, Kyle JR Wentworth 14.67m 48' 13 /4 2(10)

11 CLOUTIER, Brett SR Bryant 14.64m 48' 01 /2 2(11)

12 MULLINGS, Tahj SO Fairleigh Dickinson 14.41m 47' 31 /2 2(12)

13 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston University 14.31m 46' 111 /2 1(1)

14 BRUDER, John FR Bryant 14.10m 46' 31 /4 1(2)

15 KROGH, Matthew FR Dartmouth 13.91m 45' 73 /4 2(13)

16 DUBIEL, Grant SO Bryant 13.75m 45' 11 /2 1(3)

17 BOTTINO, Eros FR Harvard 13.65m 44' 91 /2 2(14)

18 METTE, Armani JR Franklin Pierce 13.36m 43' 10" 1(4)

19 ROCHELEAU, Curtis FR Hartford 13.32m 43' 81 /2 1(5)

20 MURAD, Dylan SR Hartford 13.31m 43' 8" 2(15)

21 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 13.22m 43' 41 /2 1(6)

22 YEE, Caleb FR Harvard 12.98m 42' 7" 2(16)

23 SCHMID, Leon SR Bryant 12.93m 42' 51 /4 1(7)

24 MIODUSZEWSKI, Roman JR Fairleigh Dickinson 12.66m 41' 61 /2 1(8)

25 MCNEAL, Deven SR Army West Point 12.44m 40' 93 /4 1(9)

26 GLENNON, Aidan FR Sacred Heart 12.12m 39' 91 /4 1(10)

27 REYNOLDS, Jack SR Boston University 11.94m 39' 21 /4 1(11)

28 MORARA, Elvis JR Boston University 9.75m 32' 0" 1(12)

BLATMAN, Daniel FR Sacred Heart NM 1

JOHNSTON, Skyler FR Army West Point NM 1
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#34 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston University 14.31m 46' 111 /2

2 BRUDER, John FR Bryant 14.10m 46' 31 /4

3 DUBIEL, Grant SO Bryant 13.75m 45' 11 /2

4 METTE, Armani JR Franklin Pierce 13.36m 43' 10"

5 ROCHELEAU, Curtis FR Hartford 13.32m 43' 81 /2

6 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 13.22m 43' 41 /2

7 SCHMID, Leon SR Bryant 12.93m 42' 51 /4

8 MIODUSZEWSKI, Roman JR Fairleigh Dickinson 12.66m 41' 61 /2

9 MCNEAL, Deven SR Army West Point 12.44m 40' 93 /4

10 GLENNON, Aidan FR Sacred Heart 12.12m 39' 91 /4

11 REYNOLDS, Jack SR Boston University 11.94m 39' 21 /4

12 MORARA, Elvis JR Boston University 9.75m 32' 0"

BLATMAN, Daniel FR Sacred Heart NM

JOHNSTON, Skyler FR Army West Point NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 KOLESNIKOFF, Alexander SO Harvard 19.05m 62' 6"

2 GIBSON, Jamir SR Army West Point 17.60m 57' 9"

3 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston University 17.02m 55' 101 /4

4 WELSH, Samuel JR Harvard 16.78m 55' 03 /4

5 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston University 16.69m 54' 91 /4

6 CLAY, Benjamin JR Fairleigh Dickinson 16.68m 54' 83 /4

7 HOFFMAN, Joshua FR New Hampshire 15.64m 51' 33 /4

8 LU, Fred SR Boston University 15.22m 49' 111 /4

9 NOONAN, Luke FR Army West Point 15.07m 49' 51 /2

10 MOSER, Kyle JR Wentworth 14.67m 48' 13 /4

11 CLOUTIER, Brett SR Bryant 14.64m 48' 01 /2

12 MULLINGS, Tahj SO Fairleigh Dickinson 14.41m 47' 31 /2

13 KROGH, Matthew FR Dartmouth 13.91m 45' 73 /4

14 BOTTINO, Eros FR Harvard 13.65m 44' 91 /2

15 MURAD, Dylan SR Hartford 13.31m 43' 8"

16 YEE, Caleb FR Harvard 12.98m 42' 7"

#36 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 IKEJI, Kenneth FR Harvard 19.98m 65' 63 /4 2(1)

2 GIBSON, Jamir SR Army West Point 19.62m 64' 41 /2 2(2)

3 SMITH, Cameron SO Army West Point 19.21m 63' 01 /4 2(3)

4 MCNEAL, Deven SR Army West Point 19.12m 62' 83 /4 2(4)

5 RISI, Marco SR Army West Point 18.29m 60' 01 /4 2(5)

6 KEEGAN, Christopher SR Connecticut 18.25m 59' 101 /2 2(6)

7 CLAY, Benjamin JR Fairleigh Dickinson 17.47m 57' 33 /4 2(7)

8 PALERMO, Andrew JR Dartmouth 17.46m 57' 31 /2 2(8)

9 SCHRECK, Myles JR Dartmouth 17.29m 56' 83 /4 2(9)

10 ONYE, Chinedu SR Unattached 17.14m 56' 3" 2(10)
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#36 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
11 MULLINGS, Tahj SO Fairleigh Dickinson 17.00m 55' 91 /4 2(11)

12 CROCE, Cameron JR Sacred Heart 16.84m 55' 3" 2(12)

13 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston University 15.43m 50' 71 /2 1(1)

14 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 15.07m 49' 51 /2 2(13)

15 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshire 14.87m 48' 91 /2 2(14)

16 COCCA, Jamie JR Springfield 14.86m 48' 9" 2(15)

17 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston University 14.48m 47' 61 /4 1(2)

18 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston University 13.62m 44' 81 /4 1(3)

19 MOSER, Kyle JR Wentworth 13.53m 44' 43 /4 1(4)

20 KROGH, Matthew FR Dartmouth 13.22m 43' 41 /2 1(5)

21 CONLAN, Bill SR Bryant 13.01m 42' 81 /4 1(6)

22 BLATMAN, Daniel FR Sacred Heart 12.93m 42' 51 /4 1(7)

23 GIBBS, Maxwell FR Sacred Heart 10.85m 35' 71 /4 1(8)

24 WEILER, Alexander FR Sacred Heart 9.80m 32' 2" 1(9)

25 POPE, Nicholas SO Keene State 9.46m 31' 01 /2 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 VOVOR, Dave SR Boston University 15.43m 50' 71 /2

2 HICKMAN, Gabe FR Boston University 14.48m 47' 61 /4

3 TUCKER, Cole FR Boston University 13.62m 44' 81 /4

4 MOSER, Kyle JR Wentworth 13.53m 44' 43 /4

5 KROGH, Matthew FR Dartmouth 13.22m 43' 41 /2

6 CONLAN, Bill SR Bryant 13.01m 42' 81 /4

7 BLATMAN, Daniel FR Sacred Heart 12.93m 42' 51 /4

8 GIBBS, Maxwell FR Sacred Heart 10.85m 35' 71 /4

9 WEILER, Alexander FR Sacred Heart 9.80m 32' 2"

10 POPE, Nicholas SO Keene State 9.46m 31' 01 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 IKEJI, Kenneth FR Harvard 19.98m 65' 63 /4

2 GIBSON, Jamir SR Army West Point 19.62m 64' 41 /2

3 SMITH, Cameron SO Army West Point 19.21m 63' 01 /4

4 MCNEAL, Deven SR Army West Point 19.12m 62' 83 /4

5 RISI, Marco SR Army West Point 18.29m 60' 01 /4

6 KEEGAN, Christopher SR Connecticut 18.25m 59' 101 /2

7 CLAY, Benjamin JR Fairleigh Dickinson 17.47m 57' 33 /4

8 PALERMO, Andrew JR Dartmouth 17.46m 57' 31 /2

9 SCHRECK, Myles JR Dartmouth 17.29m 56' 83 /4

10 ONYE, Chinedu SR Unattached 17.14m 56' 3"

11 MULLINGS, Tahj SO Fairleigh Dickinson 17.00m 55' 91 /4

12 CROCE, Cameron JR Sacred Heart 16.84m 55' 3"

13 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 15.07m 49' 51 /2

14 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR New Hampshire 14.87m 48' 91 /2

15 COCCA, Jamie JR Springfield 14.86m 48' 9"
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